
usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 1

Waxes All types
Adapta system

ADAPTA DEEP-DRAWING SYSTEM - BEGO
ADAPTA DEEP-DRAWING SYSTEM - BEGO

*  Simple and fast deep-drawing of copings
*  Reasonably priced system which has been proven over many years
with special plastic foils
*  A uniform minimum wall thickness ensures a high level of stability in
the copings
*  Ideal for the double-crown technique; coated with milling wax, the
Adapta coping offers a high level of protection against inadvertent
milling through
*  The thin 0.1 mm spacer foil, which is used as part of the system,
frees up the necessary, defined space for the luting material

Code Name Price +
010-20500 BEGO Adapta Deep-Drawing-System - Each #20500 -- Dimension: 9-7/8x6-7/8x4-1/8in ... US$ 183.04 +Info

010-20503 BEGO Adapta Mastic - Each - #20503 US$ 28.82 +Info

Waxes All types

Adhesive Pressure wax

ADHESIVE PRESSURE WAX - BUFFALO

Code Name Price +
424788 #30 gauge, 4" x 4" s US$ 51.55 +Info

424822 #20 gauge, 4" x 4" s US$ 51.55 +Info

424823 #28 gauge, 4" x 4" s US$ 51.55 +Info

425393 #22 gauge, 4" x 4" s US$ 51.55 +Info

425394 #24 gauge, 4" x 4" s US$ 51.55 +Info

425395 #26 gauge, 4" x 4" s US$ 51.55 +Info

 1 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P010-20500
https://usdentaldepot.com/P010-20503
https://usdentaldepot.com/P424788
https://usdentaldepot.com/P424822
https://usdentaldepot.com/P424823
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425393
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425394
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425395


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Adhesive Pressure wax

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/20242

ADHESIVE-COATED PRESSURE SENSIT
IVE WAX - KEYSTONE
ADHESIVE-COATED PRESSURE SENSITIVE WAX -
KEYSTONE

*  The Adhesive-Coated Pressure Sensitive Waxes are
flexible 4"x4" wax sheets which are coated on one side with
a pressure sensitive adhesive. 
*  The waxes come in six gauges (#20, #22, #24, #26, #28,
#30). 
*  Available in 32 pieces per box

Code Name Price +
034-1880010 KEYSTONE  #20ga, 4in  x 4in  sheet of Adhesive-Coated  pressure-sensitive - #188... US$ 24.82 +Info

034-1880020 KEYSTONE  #22ga, 4in  x 4in  sheet of Adhesive-Coated  pressure-sensitive - #188... US$ 29.93 +Info

034-1880030 KEYSTONE  #24ga, 4in  x 4in  sheet of Adhesive-Coated  pressure-sensitive - #188... US$ 26.40 +Info

034-1880040 KEYSTONE  #26ga, 4in  x 4in  sheet of Adhesive-Coated  pressure-sensitive - #188... US$ 26.40 +Info

034-1880050 KEYSTONE  #28ga, 4in  x 4in  sheet of Adhesive-Coated  pressure-sensitive - #188... US$ 26.40 +Info

034-1880060 KEYSTONE  #30ga, 4in  x 4in  sheet of Adhesive-Coated  pressure-sensitive - #188... US$ 26.40 +Info

Waxes All types

Bar Retainers Waxes

Bar Retainers Waxes - BEGO
Bar Retainers Waxes - BEGO

Code Name Price +
010-40075 Wx Bar Profile- Anat f/up 15pk US$ 16.78 +Info

GEO BAR RETAINER - RENFERT
GEO BAR RETAINER - RENFERT

Function & Performance
Wax retention for model casting techniques.

Advantages
*  Easy, stress-free adaption due to the best wax quality.
*  High pressure stability prevents distortion to shape or
structure.
*  High-quality surface structure for optimal casting
results.
*  Ideal for narrow lower jaw ridges.
*  Sheet size 70 x 70 mm.
*  Sheet thickness 1.3 mm

 2 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880010
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880020
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880030
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880040
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880050
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880060
https://usdentaldepot.com/P010-40075


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Bar Retainers Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 3

Code Name Price +
113944 RENFERT -  Wax Bar Retainer Self Adhesive 10pk-Sheet Size 70mm x 70mm -Sheet thi... US$ 18.73 +Info

113943 RENFERT -  Wax Bar Retainer 10pk-Sheet Size 70 x 70mm -Sheet thickness 1.3mm  (7... US$ 14.84 +Info

PERFORATED RETAINERS - RENFER
T
PERFORATED RETAINERS - RENFERT

Function & Performance
Wax retention for model casting techniques.

Advantages

*  Easy, stress-free adaption due to the best wax quality.
*  High pressure stability prevents distortion to shape or
structure.
*  High-quality surface structure for optimal casting
results.
*  Ideal for lingual retention, even where space is limited.

Code Name Price +
113946 RENFERT -  Wax Perforated Retainers Staggered 40pk- #662-3000 #6623000 #662-3000 US$ 27.93 +Info

113945 RENFERT -  Wax Perforated Retainers Straight 40pk-#664-3000 #6643000 #664-3000 US$ 27.93 +Info

Waxes All types

Base Plate wax

  SUPERPINK - PINK BASE PLATE 
WAX - YETI
SUPERPINK - PINK BASE PLATE WAX - YETI

Features:
* Precise reproduction accuracy
* A slightly elastic quality
* Very dimensionally stable
* Freezing point: 57  C
* Plate size: 175 x 80 mm

Available in size: 1.5mm

Code Name Price +
417115 YETI Modelling wax SUPERPINK elastic- 15mm 500g #660-0500 US$ 16.23 +Info

 3 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P113944
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113943
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113946
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113945
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417115


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Base Plate wax

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/20244

Base Plate wax - COLTENE WHALADENT
Base Plate wax - COLTENE WHALADENT

Code Name Price +
426492 Hygenic Base Plate Wax - Pink, #3 M US$ 72.07 +Info

426576 Hygenic Base Plate Wax - red, 1 Lb. US$ 15.57 +Info

426616 Hygenic Base Plate Wax - Pink, #3 M US$ 16.90 +Info

426847 Hygenic Base Plate Wax - Pink, Extr US$ 81.43 +Info

426923 Hygenic Base Plate Wax Pink 1lb US$ 22.52 +Info

427070 Hygenic Base Plate Wax - red, 5 Lb. US$ 65.05 +Info

Base Plate wax - JSP
Base Plate wax - BESQUAL

Code Name Price +
475012 Pink Base Plate Wax 5lb US$ 43.15 +Info

BASE PLATE WAX - KEYSTONE
BASE PLATE WAX - KEYSTONE

These Base Plate Wax is made from the finest ingredients. The wax is great for
general purpose uses while remaining an economical wax. Available in red or pink
color and comes in 5-pound cases

Code Name Price +
034-1880175 KEYSTONE  Base Plate Wax - red, 5lb. Box - #1880175 US$ 81.76 +Info

034-1880170 KEYSTONE  Base Plate Wax - PINK, Regular, box of 5 pound Base Plate Wax - #1880170 US$ 81.76 +Info

446117 KEYSTONE All SeasonLight PINK base plate wax sheets, 1 pound box of base plate w... US$ 18.53 +Info

446459 KEYSTONE All SeasonLight PINK Base Plate Wax Sheets, 5 pound box - #6160300 US$ 58.24 +Info

 4 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P426492
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426576
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426616
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426847
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426923
https://usdentaldepot.com/P427070
https://usdentaldepot.com/P475012
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880175
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880170
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446117
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446459


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Base Plate wax

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 5

BASE PLATE WAX ALL SEASON - ALL TY
PES - CORNING 
BASE PLATE WAX ALL SEASON - CORNING

Features:
Made from finest ingredients, economical wax.
The wax is formable at slight increased temperature. 
Sufficient hard and resistant on cooling to prevent occlusion
changes during work

1 LB

Pink

Code Name Price +
106839 CORNING All season wax PINK 1lb box -( mfg #006 ) US$ 17.25 +Info

Red

Code Name Price +
112920 CORNING All season wax RED 1lb box -( mfg #006R ) Guaranteed to wash out clean. US$ 16.50 +Info

5 LB

Pink

Code Name Price +
112919 CORNING All season wax PINK 5lb box - ( mfg #007 ) US$ 60.00 +Info

106838 CORNING Base Plate wax Medium soft 5lb box - ( mfg #002 ) Ideal for waxing up. G... US$ 52.50 +Info

113518 CORNING-Tough PINK base plate wax 5lb box. US$ 58.50 +Info

Red

Code Name Price +
106840 CORNING All season wax RED 5lb box - ( mfg #007-R ) Guaranteed to wash out clean. US$ 57.00 +Info

106845 CORNING - Boxing RED Beading Carding Wax 5lb box - ( mfg #027 ) Modeling- all-pu... US$ 64.50 +Info

PINK BASE PLATE WAX - BESQUAL
PINK BASE PLATE WAX - BESQUAL

*  Easy and Clean carve on teeth.  
*  Bends without Cracking 
*  Made from the finest ingredients
*  A general purpose, economical wax.

Code Name Price +

 5 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P106839
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112920
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112919
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106838
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113518
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106840
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106845


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Base Plate wax

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/20246

112906 BesQual PINK Base Plate- Wax 1lb - All season - US$ 12.34 +Info

102339 BESQUAL  Base plate Wax, 5lb. PINK, all purpose, extra tough, highly flexible - ... US$ 45.12 +Info

Waxes All types

Bite Blocks & BiteRimss & Wax Sticks 

 BITE AND STICK BLOCKS - CORNING
BITE AND STICK BLOCKS - CORNING

A superior product used in conjunction with base plates, these 3/8" pre-formed
blocks offer:
pliability at room 
temperature, allowing 
easy adjustment

Code Name Price +
106841 CORNING Wax Bite Sheets YELLOW 1lb - Flexible- Occlusal transfers ( mfg #256 ) US$ 16.50 +Info

106843 CORNING YELLOW Bite Wafers U-Shape Small 56pk - Flexible- Occlusal transfers ( m... US$ 31.50 +Info

106873 CORNING Wax Bite Sticks PINK 100 unit per box - ( mfg #066 )  #068 / #066 US$ 40.50 +Info

106844 CORNING Bite Blocks 48 ( U-Shape / Bite Rims ) PINK 0.37in x 100pk - ( mfg #057 ... US$ 42.75 +Info

106842 CORNING Bite Wax Sheets YELLOW 5lb - Flexible- Occlusal transfers ( mfg #258 ) US$ 57.00 +Info

Bite Blocks & BiteRimss & Wax Sticks - BUFFALO
Bite Blocks & BiteRimss & Wax Sticks - BUFFALO

Code Name Price +
424816 Sta-Plastic Staplastic Wax Wafers, US$ 66.39 +Info

Bite Blocks & BiteRimss & Wax Sticks - COLTENE WHALADENT
Bite Blocks & BiteRimss & Wax Sticks - COLTENE WHALADENT

Code Name Price +
426509 Hygenic Bite Wafers - U-shaped Lemo US$ 22.11 +Info

426527 Hygenic Bite Wax Sheets - Yellow, 1 US$ 21.92 +Info

426577 Hygenic Bite Wafers - U-shaped Gree US$ 25.19 +Info

426600 Hygenic U-shaped Bite Wafers with F US$ 22.85 +Info

426637 Hygenic Occlusal Rim Wax - Soft Pin US$ 89.66 +Info

426706 Hygenic Bite Wax Sheets - Yellow, 5 US$ 68.51 +Info

426866 Hygenic Occlusal Rim Wax - Soft Pin US$ 30.69 +Info

Bite Blocks & BiteRimss & Wax Sticks - KEYSTONE
Bite Blocks & BiteRimss & Wax Sticks - KEYSTONE

Code Name Price +
446170 Dr. Schuyler's Articulating Wax US$ 32.93 +Info

446244 Wax for Dr. Cohn's technique US$ 32.93 +Info

 6 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P112906
https://usdentaldepot.com/P102339
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106841
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106843
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106873
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106844
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106842
https://usdentaldepot.com/P424816
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426509
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426527
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426577
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426600
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426637
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426706
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426866
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446170
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446244


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Bite Blocks & BiteRimss & Wax Sticks 

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 7

BITE BLOCKS & STICK - KEYSTONE
BITE BLOCKS - STICK - KEYSTONE

 Features:
* These bite blocks are pink recessed, medium soft with 3/8" wax for occlusal rims.
* U-shaped and pliable for custom reshaping at room temperatures to fit the
individual arch.

Code Name Price +
034-1880250 KEYSTONE  PINK wax bite sticks, medium soft, 3/8in , box of 100 bite blocks - #1... US$ 40.43 +Info

034-1880240 KEYSTONE  PINK wax bite blocks,( U-Shape / Bite Rims )  box of 100 bite blocks -... US$ 43.95 +Info

Waxes All types

Block out / Under Cut Wax

Block out / Under Cut Wax - BEGO
Block out / Under Cut Wax - BEGO

Code Name Price +
106925 Blocking Out Wax - 2oz US$ 30.19 +Info

Block out / Under Cut Wax - RENFERT
Block out / Under Cut Wax - RENFERT

Code Name Price +
417508 GEO Block-out wax Pink op 75gr US$ 21.95 +Info

Block out / Under Cut Wax - YETI
Block out / Under Cut Wax - YETI

Code Name Price +
417132 CUTEX Block Out wax 20g US$ 20.89 +Info

UNDERCUT WAX - CORNING 
UNDERCUT WAX - CORNING 

Dead wax for small undercuts and cavity coverage before inlay modeling. Excellent for
flooding when forming secondary parts made of wax. It is softer and more elastic than
cervical wax

Code Name Price +

 7 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880250
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880240
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106925
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417508
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417132


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Block out / Under Cut Wax

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/20248

112940 CORNING Undercut Wax WHITE 45gr tin ( mfg #293W ) US$ 16.50 +Info

106871 CORNING Undercut Wax PINK 45gr tin ( mfg #293P ) US$ 16.50 +Info

Waxes All types

Boxing Waxes

BOXING WAX - KEYSTONE
BOXING WAX - KEYSTONE

The Boxing Strip Wax is soft, tacky red wax perfect for boxing impressions. 

*  Regular o X-Thin
*  Available in 1 lb. or 5lb.

Us Dental Depot Is An Authorized Keystone Dealer In Us

 

 

Code Name Price +
034-1880264 KEYSTONE  Boxing Strip Wax, X-Thin, Soft, Tacky RED Wax, 1lb. box - #1880264 US$ 21.60 +Info

034-1880260 KEYSTONE  Boxing Strip Wax, Regular, Soft, Tacky RED Wax, 5lb. box - #1880260 US$ 58.59 +Info

034-1880262 KEYSTONE  Single one pound package of boxing wax - #1880262 US$ 21.60 +Info

Boxing Waxes - BUFFALO
Boxing Waxes - BUFFALO

Code Name Price +
424618 Blue plastic periphe US$ 58.75 +Info

424791 Green plastic periph US$ 58.75 +Info

424825 Assorted colors plas US$ 58.75 +Info

Boxing Waxes - COLTENE WHALADENT
Boxing Waxes - COLTENE WHALADENT

Code Name Price +
426566 Hygenic Boxing Wax Strips - red 12" US$ 172.85 +Info

426575 Hygenic Boxing Wax - red, Regular 1 US$ 34.24 +Info

430727 Hygenic Boxing Wax - Extra-Thin 12" US$ 41.79 +Info

432158 Hygenic Boxing Wax Strips - red 12" US$ 140.88 +Info

Boxing Waxes - JSP
Boxing Waxes - JSP

Code Name Price +

 8 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P112940
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106871
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880264
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880260
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880262
https://usdentaldepot.com/P424618
https://usdentaldepot.com/P424791
https://usdentaldepot.com/P424825
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426566
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426575
https://usdentaldepot.com/P430727
https://usdentaldepot.com/P432158


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Boxing Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 9

461870 Boxing Wax 1Lb Red Thin US$ 9.61 +Info

STRIP WAX BOXING - CORNING 
STRIP WAX BOXING - CORNING 

Ideal For Boxing Models

Formulated specifically for boxing impressions prior to pouring the mold. Easily
formed at room temperature, yet resists the stresses of poured stone.

Code Name Price +
106848 CORNING Strip Wax Boxing 5lb - ( mfg #051 ) size #1.5in x 12in - Regular -  Ga .... US$ 42.00 +Info

Waxes All types

Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes

  THOWAX SCULPURING WAX - 70
gr YETI
THOWAX SCULPTURING WAX YETI

THOWAX is a sculpturing wax suitable for the
crown, bridge and inlay technique. It is a compound
of natural waxes free from any synthetic materials.
Thanks to its great sculpturing features THOWAX
has gained an excellent reputation worldwide.

* excellent sculpturing characteristics due to
ingredients with extremely short molecules
* allows a drawing of the wax and the sculpturing of
even smallest details
* quick cooling down facilitates rapid working
* excellent sculpturing characteristics without filling
up the fissures
* opaque even when molten in order to have a
better control during waxing-up
* high molecular density - easily carvable, leaves
smooth surfaces
* matches perfectly with our special and dipping
waxes
* free from synthetic materials
* available in 70 g tins, some colours also as wax
chip

Code Name Price +
34-1860018 YETI Thowax Sculpturing Wax BEIGE 70gr #1860018 #Art 710-0000 US$ 27.59 +Info

34-1860017 YETI Thowax Sculpturing Wax BLUE 70gr #1860017 #Art 709-0000 US$ 20.65 +Info

34-1860016 YETI Thowax Sculpturing Wax GRAY Opaque 70gr #1860016 #Art 714-0000 US$ 24.82 +Info

 9 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P461870
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106848
https://usdentaldepot.com/P34-1860018
https://usdentaldepot.com/P34-1860017
https://usdentaldepot.com/P34-1860016


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202410

34-1860040 YETI Thowax Sculpturing Wax RED 70gr #1860040 #Art 708-0000 US$ 22.34 +Info

  WAX GIANT - MODELLING WAX - 
YETI 
WAX GIANT - MODELLING WAX - YETI

Wax Giant Double Line:
* Double Line with integrated cervical wax inlay
* Quick and time-saving
* Ergonomical working height
* Two foam rings for convenient removing
* Firm base for stability
* Transparent dust protection cover

Wax Giant Single Line:
* Enables modelling of smallest fissures - natural
looking occlusion
* Allows drawing of the wax
* Best stability in melted condition - easier building
up of tooth shapes

Wax Giant by Jochen Peters:
Jochen Peters shows in his special wax-up
technique how it is possible to create highclass
functional occlusal surfaces in a minimum of time
following his efficient, systematic and easy-to-do
working steps. Since in the concept by Jochen
Peters build up and scrape down of the wax are
combined, a wax which meets both criteria in a
perfect way was required. Thanks to a good
cooperation both the sculptural waxes ?Sahara?
and ?Sunlight? as well as the suitable cervical wax
?Wood? were created.

WAX GIANT - Single Lline

Code Name Price +
416929 YETI Wax Giant- Single Line Modelling wax BLUE - transp. 75g. - #736-5000 US$ 22.55 +Info

416925 YETI Wax Giant- Modelling wax sand- opaque- 75g. - #732-5001 US$ 22.55 +Info

WAX GIANT Double Line

Code Name Price +
416928 YETI Wax Giant Double Line Modellierwachs grey- opaque with CW-Inlay- 75g. - #73... US$ 30.62 +Info

416930 YETI Wax Giant- double Line Modellierwachs BLUE- transp. with CW-Inlay- 75g. - #... US$ 41.44 +Info

 10 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P34-1860040
https://usdentaldepot.com/P416929
https://usdentaldepot.com/P416925
https://usdentaldepot.com/P416928
https://usdentaldepot.com/P416930


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 11

  WAXES - YETI
WAXES - YETI

* Yeti Wax is especially used within the casting technique but also suitable for
the waxing up technique.
* It has good connecting wax, melting point 60F and suitable for crowns and
bridges.
* It cools down slower than Thowax or IQ wax.
* The softer wax is ideal to transfer the occlusal wax from the master model
to the duplicate.
* Has the same excellent scraping characteristics as Thowax and IQ wax.

Consequent Universal

Code Name Price +
102006 YETI RED Consequent Wax 70gr #728-0020 #1860227 US$ 20.65 +Info

102008 YETI GREEN Consequent Wax 70gr -  K#1860226 #Art 728-0010 US$ 22.25 +Info

1860221 YETI BLUE Consequent Universal Wax 70gr - #728-0030 K#1860221 US$ 20.65 +Info

IQ Sculpturing

Cylinder 70gr

Code Name Price +
34-1860122 YETI IQ Ash Free BLUE Cylinder Sculpturing Wax - 70gr. K#1860122 #Art 709-5100 US$ 20.65 +Info

Other Models
Other Models

Code Name Price +
34-1860124 IQ Blue Tin Sc. Wax 45gr US$ 19.71 +Info

Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes - BEGO
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes - BEGO

Code Name Price +
106926 Inlay Wax Green - 3oz US$ 49.60 +Info

Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes - BESQUAL
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes - BESQUAL

Code Name Price +
101788 Green Inlay Wax 1 lb US$ 16.80 +Info

Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes - CORNING
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes - CORNING

Code Name Price +

 11 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P102006
https://usdentaldepot.com/P102008
https://usdentaldepot.com/P1860221
https://usdentaldepot.com/P34-1860122
https://usdentaldepot.com/P34-1860124
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106926
https://usdentaldepot.com/P101788


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202412

106869 Occlusal Wax Opaque Gray 45gr US$ 19.30 +Info

Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes - JSP
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes - JSP

Code Name Price +
100760 Wax Pontics S-M-L 330pcs US$ 64.00 +Info

Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes - KEYSTO
NE
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes - KEYSTONE

AFG Aesthetic
AFG Aesthetic

Code Name Price +
446304 AFG Aesthetic Translucent Sculpturi US$ 6.84 +Info

446613 AFG Aesthetic Translucent Sculpturi US$ 5.41 +Info

446919 AFG Aesthetic Translucent Sculpturi US$ 5.41 +Info

446920 AFG Aesthetic Translucent Sculpturi US$ 6.84 +Info

446921 AFG Aesthetic Translucent Sculpturi US$ 6.84 +Info

CORNING INLAY
CORNING INLAY

Code Name Price +
446942 Inlay Wax-Special Hard GREEN-1lb US$ 34.20 +Info

446943 Inlay Wax-Hard GREEN 1lb. US$ 35.79 +Info

446944 Inlay Wax Special Hard BLUE 1lb US$ 34.20 +Info

446945 Keystone Corning Inlay Wax - Regula US$ 36.15 +Info

Other Models
Other Models

Code Name Price +
034-1880795 Slaycris Wax Green US$ 23.18 +Info

THOWAX
THOWAX

 12 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P106869
https://usdentaldepot.com/P100760
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446304
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446613
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446919
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446920
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446921
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446942
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446943
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446944
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446945
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880795


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 13

Code Name Price +
445905 Yeti Thowax Gray Sculpturing Wax fo US$ 44.12 +Info

446075 Yeti Thowax Beige Sculpturing Wax f US$ 21.74 +Info

446114 Yeti Thowax Green Wax for the Crown US$ 45.19 +Info

446203 Yeti Thowax Blue Sculpturing Wax fo US$ 15.89 +Info

446216 Yeti Thowax Cervical Wax - red, 70 US$ 23.79 +Info

YETI IQ
YETI IQ

Code Name Price +
446087 Yeti IQ Sculpting Wax, Beige, 45gm US$ 13.05 +Info

446160 Yeti IQ Sculpting Wax, Grey, 45gm c US$ 38.64 +Info

446207 Yeti IQ Diagnostic Wax (Dentin), 45 US$ 17.17 +Info

446219 Yeti IQ Sculpting Wax, Blue, 45gm t US$ 13.70 +Info

446220 Yeti IQ Sculpting Wax, Beige, 45gm US$ 38.64 +Info

446501 Yeti IQ Sculpting Wax, Neon Green, US$ 38.64 +Info

446552 Yeti IQ Sculpting Wax, Neon Yellow, US$ 27.43 +Info

446918 Yeti IQ Sculpting Wax, Neon Green, US$ 38.64 +Info

446923 Yeti IQ Sculpting Wax, Blue, 45gm c US$ 38.64 +Info

Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes - RENFERT
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes - RENFERT

Code Name Price +
023-633-0000 Geo Range Of Casting Waxes-Set US$ 97.53 +Info

023-649-0000 Geo Model Casting Wax-75Gr US$ 21.95 +Info

417507 GEO Cast model Wax turq op 75g US$ 21.95 +Info

Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes - YETI
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes - YETI

Code Name Price +
417127 IQ Sculpturing Wax grey AF 45g US$ 19.71 +Info

417139 Occlusal Wax pdw White 17g US$ 34.04 +Info

470681 3X LOT of YETI Thowax Sculpturing W US$ 180.77 +Info

470707 3X LOT of YETI Thowax Sculpturing W US$ 75.94 +Info

CASTING - INLAY CARVING WAXES - CORNING
CASTING - INLAY CARVING WAXES - CORNING

Features:
The ideal wax for all gold casting work and impression taking. Available in 3
hardnesses (Regular, Hard, Special Hard)
* Resists shrinkage from wax-up to burn out 
* Does not become sticky or flakey
* May be reduced to a thin edge without shipping or cracking
* Will not clog instruments
* Flows smoothly and readily

 13 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P445905
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446075
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446114
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446203
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446216
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446087
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446160
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446207
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446219
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446220
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446501
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446552
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446918
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446923
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-633-0000
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-649-0000
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417507
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417127
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417139
https://usdentaldepot.com/P470681
https://usdentaldepot.com/P470707


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202414

CARVING

Code Name Price +
114834 CORNING Carving Transparent Occlusal Wax Dark GREEN 45gr tin ( mfg #265 ) US$ 14.55 +Info

114835 CORNING Carving Transparent Occlusal Wax Dark BLUE 45gr tin ( mfg #264 ) US$ 14.55 +Info

INLAY WAX

Code Name Price +
106854 CORNING Inlay Wax Reg GREEN Tins 2oz. - ( mfg #097G ) Superior wax for Build-up - US$ 16.50 +Info

106858 CORNING Inlay Wax Hard GREEN Tins 2oz./Box ( mfg #109G ) US$ 16.50 +Info

112932 CORNING Inlay Wax Reg BLUE Tins 1Lpk - ( mfg #097B ) Superior wax for Build-up - US$ 18.00 +Info

112939 CORNING Inlay Wax Ivory Tins 2oz - Exelent Carve ability ( mfg #128IV ) US$ 16.50 +Info

112934 CORNING Inlay Carving Wax Hard BLUE Tins 2oz./Box ( mfg #109B ) US$ 16.50 +Info

LUMPS

Code Name Price +
106855 CORNING Inlay Wax Hard BLUE Lumps / Chunks 1lb per box ( mfg #103B) US$ 30.00 +Info

112933 CORNING Inlay Wax Hard GREEN Lumbs 1lb per box ( mfg #103G ) US$ 30.00 +Info

106859 CORNING Inlay Wax Ivory Lumps 1lbpk Exelent Carve ability ( mfg #122IV ) US$ 33.00 +Info

112936 CORNING Inlay Wax RED Lumps 1lbpk Exelent Carve ability ( mfg #122R ) US$ 33.00 +Info

106852 CORNING Inlay Wax Reg BLUE 1Lbpk Lumps - ( mfg #091B ) Superior wax for Build-up - US$ 30.00 +Info

112930 CORNING Inlay Wax Reg GREEN 1Lbpk Lumps - ( mfg #091G ) Superior wax for Build-up - US$ 30.00 +Info

113498 CORNING Inlay Wax SPECIAL HARD GREEN Lumbs 1lb per box ( mfg #117G ) US$ 30.00 +Info

CASTING WAXES - WHIP MIX
CASTING WAXES - WHIP MIX

Whip Mix inlay waxes are compounded for use in
the production of the finest inlays. They may be
flowed in the liquid state, softened over a flame, or
in water at 54-60 degrees C (130-140 degrees F)
and are easily adaptable to the cavity without
crumbling. They maintain an even degrees of
workability over a wide temperature range, assuring
ease and accuracy of adaption under pressure.
Wax additions and corrections may be made with
resultant homogeneous bonding. They are
particularly outstanding for their excellent carving
properties, shave smoothly without shipping or
flaking. They conform to F.D.I. Spec. No. 4.

The REGULAR type is especially suited for indirect
work at room temperature, or general use in cool
weather.

The HARD type has a low flow property and is thus
eminently suited for general use in warm weather. 
The #6 type is similar in flow to the Regular and is
physically harder in carving. Bulk packaging is

 14 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P114834
https://usdentaldepot.com/P114835
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106854
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106858
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112932
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112939
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112934
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106855
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112933
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106859
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112936
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106852
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112930
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113498


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 15

available in all types and colors.

  REGULAR

Code Name Price +
120390 WHIP MIX Casting Wax BLUE Reg Box 120 - #10391 US$ 104.67 +Info

120391 WHIP MIX Casting Wax GREEN Reg Box 120 - #10383 US$ 104.67 +Info

120394 WHIP MIX Casting Wax ASSORTED Reg Box 12 - #09873 US$ 20.78 +Info

120388 WHIP MIX Casting Wax BLUE Reg Box 12 - #09911 US$ 20.78 +Info

120392 WHIP MIX Casting Wax RED Reg 1.5 Oz/42g - #10189 US$ 18.45 +Info

120393 WHIP MIX Casting Wax GREEN Reg 1.5 Oz/42g - #10162 US$ 18.45 +Info

 HARD

Code Name Price +
120385 WHIP MIX Casting Wax BLUE Hard Box 120 - #10464 US$ 104.67 +Info

120386 WHIP MIX Casting Wax GREEN Hard Box 120 - #10456 US$ 104.67 +Info

120387 WHIP MIX Casting Wax ASSORTED Hard Box 12 - #09954 US$ 20.78 +Info

N 6 MARGIN WAX

Code Name Price +
120395 WHIP MIX Casting Wax ASSORTED #6 Box 12 - #10014 US$ 20.78 +Info

CASTING WAXES ALL - BUFFALO

Code Name Price +
424493 0.5in Ivory Wax Carving Blocks 56pk US$ 81.32 +Info

424519 5/8" IVORY Wax Carving Blocks 24pk US$ 49.37 +Info

424585 5/8" Green Wax Carving Blocks 24pk US$ 49.37 +Info

424820 5/8" Blue wax carvin blocks US$ 49.37 +Info

425311 5/8" red wax carving US$ 49.37 +Info

425312 0.5in Green wax carv US$ 82.94 +Info

425313 0.5in Blue wax carv US$ 82.94 +Info

425315 0.5in red wax car US$ 82.94 +Info

425314 Gnathological Occlus US$ 51.40 +Info

DOUBLE END PATTERN PAINTERS - WHIP MIX
DOUBLE END PATTERN PAINTERS - WHIP MIX

The highest quality Red Sable hair used as bristle for these brushes provides
a soft yet resilient brush that does not mat or become limp when wet. The
specially contoured handles proved a comfortable and secure grip. Their long
life makes them a most economical brush to use.

Small

 15 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P120390
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120391
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120394
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120388
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120392
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120393
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120385
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120386
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120387
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120395
https://usdentaldepot.com/P424493
https://usdentaldepot.com/P424519
https://usdentaldepot.com/P424585
https://usdentaldepot.com/P424820
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425311
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425312
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425313
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425315
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425314


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202416

One end has hairs 5/8" long, while the other end has a small cluster 3/8" long. An excellent applicator of mixed
investment to patters, it is also the ideal brush for applying die lubricants, surface tension reducers (debubblizer), and
tinfoil substitutes. It is equally effective as an applicator for porcelain and plastic used in crown and bridge work and the
stains used with these materials.

Large

One end has hairs 5/8" long. The other end contains a still larger cluster of 1" long, stiffer white bristles. Both ends are
used in applying investment materials, especially to the gingival and interproximal areas, when flasking full and partial
dentures. 

Code Name Price +
120455 WHIP MIX Pattern Painter Double End Lg - #11673 US$ 28.37 +Info

120456 WHIP MIX Pattern Painter Double End Sm - #11665 US$ 28.37 +Info

CROWAX & CROWAX DUR - RENFERT
CROWAX & CROWAX DUR - RENFERT

Universal Waxes For:
* C&B techniques
* Individual crowns
* Inlays
* Bridges
* Porcelain pressing
* Wax-ups
* Model casting techniques

Crowax:
* Suitable for flame technique as well as electronic
waxing-up.
* Available in green, blue, red, beige and grey.
* Crowax beige is also suitable for wax-ups.

Crowax Dur:
* Harder version with a higher melting and drip point.
* Ideal for use in summer/higher temperature
surroundings.
* Ideally suited for modelling occlusal surfaces.
* Optimum carving properties.
* Transparent wax for full porcelain work.

Highest precision with lowest shrinkage values !
In comparison to other waxes the shrinkage values of
Crowax and Crowax Dur are considerably lower. This
makes the wax particularly suitable for precision work in
partial crown, onlay and inlay techniques. Owing to its low
contraction Crowax has been valued for many years for
long-span bridge work.

US DENTAL DEPOT is an Authorized RENFERT
Dealer in US.

 16 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P120455
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120456


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 17

#UsddRenfert

CROWAX

Code Name Price +
023-474-0100 RENFERT -  Crowax GREEN-TransparenT - 80 G-#475-0100  Cera US$ 12.77 +Info

023-474-0200 RENFERT -  Crowax BLUE TransparenT - 80 G-#475-0200 #4750200 Cera US$ 12.77 +Info

023-475-0500 RENFERT -  Crowax Grey Opaque-80 G-#475-0500 #4750500 -Casting Wax Cera ( EX 474... US$ 12.77 +Info

417466 RENFERT -  GEO Crowax BEIGE - opaque 80gr (2.82 oz.) Modeling wax - #4750400 ( E... US$ 12.77 +Info

416718 RENFERT -  GEO Crowax RED TransparenT - 80G - #475-0300 #4750300 Cera ( EX 4740300) US$ 12.77 +Info

468954 RENFERT -  GEO Crowax GREEN  transparent - 80gr #4750100 US$ 12.77 +Info

CROWAX CERVICAL & UNDERCUT

Code Name Price +
416719 GEO Crowax Cervical and Undercut Wax red-transparent 80gr #475-0600 #4750600 ( E... US$ 12.77 +Info

GATOR DIP AND BUILD-UP WAXES - WHIP MIX
GATOR DIP AND BUILD-UP WAXES - WHIP MIX

GATOR WAXES are tough and durable, yet incredibly carveable. They don't
shrink towards bulk - so they won't pull away from the sides of the die. Once
they're applied, low surface tension helps them adhere to all surfaces,
producing a seamless, gapless fit. And because of their minimal shrinkage
and distortion, you can wax cases today, then invest them at your
convenience.

Because they are from the same family, yellow DIP WAX and blue BUILD-UP
WAX can be used separately or blended together to create a green wax that
is both tough and carveable and useful in many applications.

  GATOR DIP WAX

Code Name Price +
120403 WHIP MIX Gator Dip Wax YELLOW - #27162 US$ 124.05 +Info

120404 WHIP MIX Gator Build Up Wax BLUE - #27170 US$ 124.05 +Info

 17 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-474-0100
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-474-0200
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-475-0500
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417466
https://usdentaldepot.com/P416718
https://usdentaldepot.com/P468954
https://usdentaldepot.com/P416719
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120403
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120404


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202418

GEO EXPERT GINGIVA A BURGU
ERA - RENFERT
GEO EXPERT GINGIVA A BURGUERA -
RENFERT

GEO Expert Gingiva waxes in pink and red are
suitable for creating a gingival wax-up in the
anterior and posterior region, especially for implant
superstructures.
With the help of a manual according to August
Bruguera's philosophy, different gingiva colored,
monolithic and esthetic wax-ups can be fabricated
in a simple and realistic way.

Advantages.
* Red and white esthetics are possible through two
transparent and natural-looking pink and red
gingiva modeling waxes
* Easy fabrication of monolithic and esthetic
wax-ups with the help of a guide according to
August Bruguera's philosophy
* Perfect in combination with the esthetic,
tooth-colored modeling waxes from the GEO Expert
Wax Set A. Bruguera

  SET

Code Name Price +
417489 RENFERT -  GEO Expert Gingiva Set A English EACH - #6340801 US$ 81.44 +Info

417490 RENFERT -  GEO Expert Gingiva Set A Spanish EACH - #6340802 US$ 79.70 +Info

GEO EXPERT 

Code Name Price +
417486 RENFERT -  GEO Expert cervical red-ORANGE A. Bruguera EACH - #6340500 US$ 27.66 +Info

417487 RENFERT -  GEO Expert Gingiva RED A. Bruguera G EACH - #6340600 US$ 27.66 +Info

417488 RENFERT -  GEO Expert Gingiva PINK A. Bruguera - #6340700 US$ 27.66 +Info

INLAY WAX - KEYSTONE 
INLAY WAX - KEYSTONE

*    Keystone Inlay Wax provides the highest quality.
*    Perfect for all inlay wax needs.
*    Available in 1-pound box.
*    Avalaible in blue, hard blue, white, green, hard green 

 18 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P417489
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417490
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417486
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417487
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417488


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 19

REGULAR 

Code Name Price +
034-1880387 KEYSTONE  Inlay Wax - Regular, GREEN, Box of 1 pound - #1880387 US$ 24.00 +Info

034-1880385 KEYSTONE  Inlay Wax - Regular, BLUE, Box of 1 pound chunks / lumps - #1880385 US$ 31.50 +Info

INSTEP CARVING WAX - WHIP MIX
INSTEP CARVING WAX - WHIP MIX

* Provides consistent control during build-up and cuts cleanly without
stickiness or tackiness
* Melting Range: 145?F -155?F (63?C - 68?C)
* Provides visual discernment of anatomy
* Solidifies quickly
* Visual cue when ready to carve
* Melts at higher temperature than formers/sprues and lower than dip wax
* High polish-ability
* Cuts cleanly without stickiness or tackiness

Code Name Price +
120352 WHIP MIX Instep Wax Scannable Carving BEIGE 1.5oz - #03886 US$ 34.03 +Info

MODELING LUMPS CASTING WAX - CORNING - CO
RNING
MODELING LUMPS CASTING WAX - CORNING

WAX BLUE

Code Name Price +
034-1880410 CORNING Hard BLUE Inlay Wax Chunks / Lumps- 1lb. # 105B US$ 27.93 +Info

034-1880400 CORNING Regular BLUE Inlay Wax Chunks / Lumps- 1lb. - ( mfg #093 ) US$ 28.50 +Info

034-1880440 CORNING - Special Hard BLUE Inlay Wax Chunks / Lumps - 1lb - ( mfg #117 ) US$ 28.50 +Info

WAX GREEN

Code Name Price +
034-1880490 CORNING GREEN 1Lb Inlay Modeling Wax #4 Chunk - ( mfg #094G ) US$ 54.39 +Info

034-1880480 CORNING Maves Green 1lb. Inlay Wax  Stiff f #2 Chunk US$ 44.18 +Info

034-1880390 CORNING Regular GREEN Inlay Modeling Wax Chunks- 1lb. - ( mfg #093G ) US$ 30.00 +Info

034-1880430 CORNING Special Hard GREEN Inlay Modeling Wax Chunks 36 Box ( mfg #117G ) US$ 30.00 +Info

034-1880420 CORNING Inlay Hard GREEN Modeling Wax Chunks- 36/box ( mfg #105G ) US$ 29.40 +Info

 19 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880387
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880385
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120352
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880410
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880400
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880440
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880490
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880480
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880390
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880430
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880420


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202420

GEO EXPERT WAX BRUGUERA - 
RENFERT
GEO EXPERT WAX BRUGUERA - RENFERT 

The GEO Expert Waxes by August Bruguera are
first-class esthetic modeling waxes for experts,
individualists and those eager to learn.

Advantages.
* Easy implementation of natural tooth structures
and shades by following wax-up instructions.
* High precision due to coordinated flow and
modeling properties.
* Flexible working as it is suitable for using the
electrical wax knife and the Bunsen flame.

  SET

Code Name Price +
417477 RENFERT -  GEO Expert Wax Set A. Bruguera Spanish EACH - #6340002 US$ 143.95 +Info

417476 RENFERT -  GEO Expert Wax Set A. Bruguera English - #6340001 US$ 169.04 +Info

GEO Expert 

Code Name Price +
417484 RENFERT -  GEO Expert translucent A. Bruguera (transp G40 - #6340400 US$ 27.66 +Info

417478 RENFERT -  GEO Expert dentin A. Bruguera (opaque) bro G40 - #6340100 US$ 27.66 +Info

417480 RENFERT -  GEO Expert enamel A. Bruguera (transp) whi G40 - #6340200 US$ 27.66 +Info

417482 RENFERT -  GEO Expert sculpture A. Bruguera (opaque) G40 - #6340300 US$ 27.66 +Info

Geo Expert Effect

Code Name Price +
417481 RENFERT -  GEO Expert effect ORANGE A. Bruguera (tran G4 - #6340210 US$ 17.02 +Info

417483 RENFERT -  GEO Expert effect BLUE A. Bruguera (transp G4 - #6340310 US$ 17.02 +Info

417485 RENFERT -  GEO Expert effect BROWN A. Bruguera (trans G4 - #6340410 US$ 17.02 +Info

Waxes All types

Casting Inlay Wax Sticks

Casting Inlay Wax Sticks - BUFFALO
Casting Inlay Wax Sticks - BUFFALO

Code Name Price +
425316 Orange plastic perip US$ 58.75 +Info

425317 Pink plastic periphe US$ 58.75 +Info

425318 White plastic periph US$ 58.75 +Info

425319 Yellow plastic perip US$ 58.75 +Info

 20 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P417477
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417476
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417484
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417478
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417480
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417482
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417481
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417483
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417485
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425316
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425317
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425318
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425319


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Casting Inlay Wax Sticks

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 21

INLAY WAX STICKS - CORNING
INLAY WAX STICKS - CORNING

Features:
The ideal wax for all gold casting work and
impression taking.
* Resists shrinkage from wax-up to burn out*does
not become sticky or flakey
* May be reduced to a thin edge without shipping or
cracking
* Will not clog instruments
* Flows smoothly and readily
* Excellent for waxing up diagnostic models

Code Name Price +
112938 CORNING Inlay Wax Ivory Sticks 1lb/bx: 0.25in round x 4.5in. Exelent Carve abili... US$ 57.00 +Info

106860 CORNING Inlay Wax RED Sticks 1lb/bx: 0.25in round x 4.5in. Exelent Carve ability... US$ 57.00 +Info

106857 CORNING Inlay Wax Hard BLUE 1lb/box - Sticks: 0.25in round x 4.5 in. ( mfg #106B ) US$ 55.50 +Info

112931 CORNING Inlay Wax Reg BLUE 1Lb Sticks: 0.25in round x 4.5 in  #094B US$ 55.50 +Info

106853 CORNING Inlay Wax Reg GREEN 1Lbpk Sticks: 0.25in round x 4.5 in- ( mfg #094G ) -... US$ 55.50 +Info

112935 CORNING Inlay Wax Hard Gree 1lb/box - Sticks: 0.25in round x 4.5in. ( mfg #106G  ) US$ 55.50 +Info

Waxes All types

Casting wax sheets

  CASTING WAX SHEETS - YETI
YETI - CASTING WAX SHEETS GREEN

Casting wax Green
* very malleable, transparent
* large sheet size: 17,5 x 8 cm
* content: 15 sheets

WAX SHEETS

Code Name Price +
417012 YETI Casting Wax sheets- smooth- 0.30mm 29ga GREEN- 15pc #130-3000 US$ 22.67 +Info

417013 YETI Casting Wax sheets- smooth- 0.35mm 27ga GREEN- 15pc #130-3500 US$ 22.67 +Info

417014 YETI Casting Wax sheets- smooth- 0.40mm 26ga GREEN- 15pc #130-4000 US$ 19.95 +Info

417015 YETI Casting Wax sheets- smooth- 0.50mm  24ga GREEN- 15pc #130-5000 US$ 22.67 +Info

417016 YETI Casting Wax sheets- smooth- 0.60mm 23ga  GREEN- 15pc #130-6000 US$ 22.67 +Info

 21 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P112938
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106860
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106857
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112931
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106853
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112935
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417012
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417013
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417014
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417015
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417016


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Casting wax sheets

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202422

417017 YETI Wax sheets- smooth- 0.70mm 21ga GREEN- 15pc #130-7000 US$ 22.67 +Info

CASTING WAX - RENFERT
CASTING WAX - RENFERT

Features:
Turquoise, transparent sheet wax.

Advantages:
Easy, stress-free adaptation and application thanks to the
outstanding wax quality.

Quantity: 15

Code Name Price +
417496 RENFERT -  GEO casting wax smooth- 0.30 m SH15 - #6403030 US$ 23.80 +Info

417497 RENFERT -  GEO casting wax smooth- 0.35 m SH15 - #6403035 US$ 22.95 +Info

417498 RENFERT -  GEO casting wax smooth- 0.40 m SH15 - #6403040 US$ 19.95 +Info

417499 RENFERT -  GEO casting wax smooth - 0.50 m SH15 - #6403050 US$ 19.95 +Info

417500 RENFERT -  GEO casting wax smooth - 0.60 m SH15 - #6403060 US$ 22.95 +Info

Casting wax sheets - BEGO
Casting wax sheets - BEGO

Code Name Price +
419810 Wax Modelling Starter SET US$ 67.95 +Info

CASTING WAX SHEETS - CORNING
CASTING WAX SHEETS - CORNING

Features:
Sheets -Size  2.88in x 5.88in Lg Bx - 1Lb per box
Corning Casting Wax
A high quality, general  purpose wax useful in all types of
crown and bridge work. 
Corning Casting Wax  may be used as a base plate wax in
conjunction with a build-up wax in order to configurations.
Corning Casting Wax  is specially formulated to resist
shrinking 
Corning Casting Wax  is supplied in smooth, flexible sheets
ideal for designing patterns
Corning Casting Wax  is also provided  in Smooth,
translucent, and pliable, these pink and green  wax sheets
can be used as a tracing wax for transferring illustrated

 22 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P417017
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417496
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417497
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417498
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417499
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417500
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419810


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Casting wax sheets

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 23

patterns. Also used as a base wax or for build-up.

Universal waxes for:
Corning Casting Wax   are Flexible sheets that can be cut or formed into any shape. 
Corning Casting Wax  It's ideal for designing, can draw or trace directly onto the sheet. High manufacturing standards
ensure exceptional consistency and significant price savings. Value is enhanced by larger package quantities at the
same price as the smaller packages available elsewhere.
* Corning Casting Wax  ,a High grade wax sheets are used for a variety of applications, drawings, layout and tracings.
Sheets can be cut with scissors and formed into shapes as desired.
* Corning Casting Wax  may be used as a base plate wax in conjunction with a build-up wax in order to configurations.
Corning
Casting Wax  is specially formulated to resist shrinking 
* Corning Casting Wax  is supplied in smooth, flexible sheets ideal for designing patterns

GREEN

Code Name Price +
106849 CORNING Casting Wax GREEN 20ga  - Sheet - 2.88in x 5.88in Lg Bx - 1Lb per box - ... US$ 31.50 +Info

112925 CORNING Casting Wax GREEN 22ga  - Sheet - 2.88in x 5.88in Lg Bx - 1Lb box - ( mf... US$ 34.50 +Info

112927 CORNING Casting Wax GREEN 24ga  ( 0.51mm ) - Sheet - 2.88in x 5.88in Lg Bx - 1Lb... US$ 34.50 +Info

112928 CORNING Casting Wax GREEN 26ga  - Sheet - 2.88in x 5.88in Lg Bx - 1Lb box - ( mf... US$ 37.50 +Info

112929 CORNING Casting Wax GREEN 28ga  - Sheet - 2.88in x 5.88in Lg Bx - 1Lb box - ( mf... US$ 37.50 +Info

106851 CORNING Casting Wax GREEN 30ga  - Sheet - 2.88in x 5.88in Lg Bx - 1Lb box - ( mf... US$ 40.50 +Info

PINK

Code Name Price +
112921 CORNING - Casting Wax PINK 20ga  - Sheet - 2.88in x 5.88in Lg Bx - 1Lb per box -... US$ 33.00 +Info

106850 CORNING Casting Wax PINK 22ga  - Sheet - 2.88in x 5.88in Lg Bx - 1lb box - ( mfg... US$ 33.00 +Info

112926 CORNING Casting Wax PINK 24ga  ( 0.51mm ) - Sheet - 2.88in x 5.88in Lg Bx - 1Lb ... US$ 34.50 +Info

112941 CORNING Casting Wax PINK 26ga  - Sheet - 2.88in x 5.88in Lg Bx - 1Lb box - ( mfg... US$ 37.50 +Info

112943 CORNING Casting Wax PINK 28ga  - Sheet - 2.88in x 5.88in Lg Bx - 1Lb box - ( mfg... US$ 37.50 +Info

112942 CORNING Casting Wax PINK 30ga  - Sheet - 2.88in x 5.88in Lg Bx - 1Lb box - ( mfg... US$ 39.00 +Info

CASTING WAX SHEETS - KEYSTONE
CASTING WAX SHEETS - KEYSTONE

* This high-quality Casting Wax makes jobs easier and economical.
* Available in six different gauges (20, 22, 24, 26, 28, 30)
* Comes in Green and Pink.
* Available in 1-pound box

 

 

CASTING WAX SHEETS GREEN

Code Name Price +

 23 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P106849
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112925
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112927
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112928
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112929
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106851
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112921
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106850
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112926
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112941
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112943
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112942


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Casting wax sheets

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202424

034-1880280 KEYSTONE  Casting Wax, 20ga  GREEN, 1lb. box - #1880280 US$ 36.68 +Info

034-1880300 KEYSTONE  Casting Wax, 22ga GREEN, 1lb. box - #1880300 US$ 40.43 +Info

034-1880320 KEYSTONE  Casting Wax, 24ga GREEN, 1lb. box - #1880320 US$ 37.50 +Info

034-1880340 KEYSTONE  Casting Wax, 26ga GREEN, 1lb. box - #1880340 US$ 37.50 +Info

034-1880350 KEYSTONE  Casting Wax, 28ga  GREEN, 1lb. box - #1880350 US$ 44.03 +Info

034-1880380 KEYSTONE  Casting Wax, 30ga  GREEN, 1lb. box - #1880380 US$ 44.85 +Info

CASTING WAX SHEETS PINK

Code Name Price +
034-1880270 KEYSTONE  Casting Wax, 20ga  PINK, 1lb. box - #1880270 US$ 36.68 +Info

034-1880290 KEYSTONE  Casting Wax, 22ga PINK, 1lb. box - #1880290 US$ 36.83 +Info

034-1880310 KEYSTONE  Casting Wax, 24ga PINK, 1lb. box - #1880310 US$ 37.50 +Info

034-1880330 KEYSTONE  Casting Wax, 26ga PINK, 1lb. box - #1880330 US$ 37.88 +Info

034-1880360 KEYSTONE  Casting Wax, 28ga  PINK, 1lb. box - #1880360 US$ 38.75 +Info

034-1880370 KEYSTONE  Casting Wax, 30ga  PINK, 1lb. box - #1880370 US$ 44.85 +Info

Casting wax sheets - RENFERT
Casting wax sheets - RENFERT

Code Name Price +
417461 GEO Casting Wax 0.3mm s/a 32 shts US$ 55.78 +Info

417462 GEO Casting wax 0.4mm s/a 32 shts US$ 81.44 +Info

417463 GEO Casting wax 0.5mm s/a 32 shts US$ 81.44 +Info

417464 GEO Casting wax 0.6mm s/a 32 shts US$ 81.44 +Info

Casting wax sheets - YETI
Casting wax sheets - YETI

Code Name Price +
417021 CASTING Wax Pink 0.60mm 23ga  15pcs US$ 22.67 +Info

PREPARATION WAX - BEGO
PREPARATION WAX - BEGO

For partial denture technique
Preparation wax for placement under the saddle is supple and easy to
adapt to master models.

US DENTAL DEPOT  is an Authorized BEGO Dealer in US.

Code Name Price +
10-40036 BEGO Preparation Wax 0.51mm 24ga - 1 Pack 15 Sheets - 17.5 x 8 cm 24ga  #40036 US$ 30.19 +Info

10-40037 BEGO Preparation Wax 0.6 22ga - 1 Pack 15 Sheets - 17.5 x 8 cm 22ga  #40037 US$ 30.19 +Info

10-40038 BEGO Preparation Wax 0.7 21ga  - 1 Pack 15 Sheets - 17.5 x 8 cm 21ga  #40038 US$ 30.19 +Info

 24 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880280
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880300
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880320
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880340
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880350
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880380
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880270
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880290
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880310
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880330
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880360
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880370
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417461
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417462
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417463
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417464
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417021
https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-40036
https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-40037
https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-40038


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Casting wax sheets

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 25

SMOOTH CASTING WAX - BEGO
SMOOTH CASTING WAX - BEGO

Smooth casting wax is supplied in thicknesses ranging from 0.30mm to 0.50 mm.

It is very pliable and provides excellent transparency to the model surface. The sheet size
is 17.5 x 8 cm.

Smooth casting wax is used to vary thickness in combination with stippled surfaces, or
when the clinical indication so requires.

US DENTAL DEPOT Inc is an Authorized BEGO Dealer in the US.

Code Name Price +
10-40091 BEGO Smooth Casting Wax 0.25mm 30ga  1 pack = 15 sheets #40091 US$ 26.83 +Info

10-40092 BEGO Smooth Casting Wax 0.3mm  28ga 1 pack = 15 sheets #40092 US$ 26.83 +Info

10-40093 BEGO Smooth Casting Wax 0.4mm 26ga  1 pack = 15 sheets #40093 US$ 26.83 +Info

113928 BEGO Smooth Casting Wax 0.5mm  24ga 15pk - #40094 Easy to adapt- adheres firmly ... US$ 26.83 +Info

10-40095 BEGO Smooth Casting Wax 0.6mm 22ga 1 pack = 15 sheets #40095 US$ 26.83 +Info

Waxes All types

Cervical wax

Cervical wax - BEGO
Cervical wax - BEGO

Code Name Price +
010-40112 Cervical Wax 70g tin US$ 22.37 +Info

Cervical wax - KEYSTONE
Cervical wax - KEYSTONE

Code Name Price +
446492 Yeti VKS Wax - Beige, 60g Tin. For US$ 15.96 +Info

446917 Keystone Yeti Wax Giant Single-Line US$ 18.70 +Info

446924 Keystone Yeti Wax Giant Single-Line US$ 18.70 +Info

Cervical wax - RENFERT
Cervical wax - RENFERT

Code Name Price +
023-486-1000 Geo Cervical Wax- red-75G US$ 21.28 +Info

 25 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-40091
https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-40092
https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-40093
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113928
https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-40095
https://usdentaldepot.com/P010-40112
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446492
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446917
https://usdentaldepot.com/P446924
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-486-1000


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Cervical wax

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202426

Cervical wax - YETI
Cervical wax - YETI

Code Name Price +
102009 IQ Black Cylinder Cerv. Wax US$ 19.24 +Info

34-1860034 red Cervical Wax 70gr US$ 27.59 +Info

416924 Wax Giant red 75gr US$ 26.90 +Info

470876 3X LOT of YETI Thowax red Cervical US$ 51.03 +Info

Waxes All types

Diagnostic Color Sets

  CREATION WAX - YETI
CREATION SETWaxes in 12 different colours to learn the labour-intensive
layering technique while creating a dental crowns in ceramic. The colour selection of this
set allows to create a natural looking saturation in wax for both, dentist and patient. The
elevated melting point qualifies these waxes for diagnostic use, the modellation can be

done in the patient?s mouth to check shape and colour.

CREATION SET

  SET 

Code Name Price +
417153 YETI CREATION-Wax-Set12 colour. 8 g of each colour - Farbe 10 bis 21 #760-0000 US$ 99.01 +Info

417158 YETI CREATION wax set refill pack I- 6x8g Farbe 10 bis 15 #760-1000 US$ 9.41 +Info

417159 YETI CREATION wax set refill pack 2. 6x8g Farbe 16 bis 21 #760-2000 US$ 9.41 +Info

Refill

Code Name Price +
417154 YETI CREATION wax 6x8g enamel #760-0010 US$ 18.44 +Info

417155 YETI CREATION wax 6x8g dentin #760-0016 US$ 16.19 +Info

417156 YETI CREATION wax 6x8g light dentin #760-0017 US$ 8.19 +Info

417157 YETI CREATION wax 6x8g CLEAR #760-0022 US$ 9.22 +Info

Diagnostic Color Sets - KEYSTONE
Diagnostic Color Sets - KEYSTONE

Code Name Price +
34-1860033 Creation Set Complete 12 color US$ 237.73 +Info

 26 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P102009
https://usdentaldepot.com/P34-1860034
https://usdentaldepot.com/P416924
https://usdentaldepot.com/P470876
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417153
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417158
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417159
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417154
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417155
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417156
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417157
https://usdentaldepot.com/P34-1860033


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Diagnostic Color Sets

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 27

Diagnostic Color Sets - YETI
Diagnostic Color Sets - YETI

Code Name Price +
102115 IQ Diag. Wax Dentin 45gr US$ 23.36 +Info

GEO - TOOTH COLOR DIAGNOSTIC WAXES - RENF
ERT
GEO WAXES - RENFERT

Function & Performance
There are special requirements when using the electrical wax up method.
These are fulfilled by GEO Avantgarde waxes. The ideal modeling
characteristics are maintained and provide precise results.

Advantages
* Owing to their different qualities GEO Avantgarde modelling waxes cover
both sets of requirements.

Key functions
* Ideally suited for gentle processing with electric wax-up units
* The high degree of opacity means max. contour definition and control

US DENTAL DEPOT is an Authorized RENFERT Dealer in US.

#UsddRenfert

    Set 

Code Name Price +
023-493-0004 RENFERT -  Geo Modeling Wax Sample-SeT - #493-0004 #4930004 US$ 45.88 +Info

Classic Modelling
Features
* Special wax for use with the Bunsen burner
* Their excellence lies in the optimum properties of raw material used.
* Behaves in a plastic manner to accentuate the relief.

Key functions
* Wax characteristics are optimally suited to working with the Bunsen flame
* The wide melting interval range allows quick application and stress-free cooling
* Very low shrinkage means high fitting accuracy and precision

Opaque Wax

Code Name Price +
023-497-0100 RENFERT -  Geo Classic Opaque-BEIGE-75G- #497-0100 #4970100 US$ 21.28 +Info

023-497-0200 RENFERT -   Geo Classic Opaque-Grey-75G- # 497-0200 # 4970200 US$ 21.28 +Info

 27 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P102115
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-493-0004
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-497-0100
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-497-0200


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Diagnostic Color Sets

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202428

023-497-0300 RENFERT -  Geo Classic Opaque-MinT - 75G- #497-0300 #4970300 US$ 21.28 +Info

Transparent Wax

Code Name Price +
023-497-1200 RENFERT -  Geo Classic TransparenT - BLUE-75G- #497-1200 #4971200 US$ 21.28 +Info

023-497-1300 RENFERT -  Geo Classic TransparenT - MinT - 75G- #497-1300 #4971300 US$ 18.73 +Info

Natural
Function & Performance
Tooth-colored wax for fabricating wax-ups on situation models or on master models in the articulator, on various
framework types. Available in transparent and opaque

Code Name Price +
023-499-0300 RENFERT -  Geo Natural Wax Opaque-75G- #499-0300 #4990300 US$ 21.28 +Info

023-499-0400 RENFERT -  Geo Natural Wax TransparenT - 75G- #499-0400 #4990400 US$ 21.28 +Info

Snow White L

Code Name Price +
023-499-0201 RENFERT -  Geo Snow WHITE Transparent 75G- #499-0201 #4990201 US$ 21.28 +Info

023-499-0101 RENFERT -  Geo Snow WHITE Opaque-75G- #499-0101 #4990101 US$ 21.28 +Info

Universal Opaque
Function & Performance
There are special requirements when using the electrical wax up method. These are fulfilled by GEO Avantgarde
waxes. The ideal modeling characteristics are maintained and provide precise results

Code Name Price +
023-495-0100 RENFERT -  Geo Avantgarde Universal-Opaque-BEIGE-75gr- #495-0100 #4950100 US$ 21.28 +Info

023-495-0200 RENFERT -  Geo Avantgarde Universal-Opaque-Grey-75gr- #495-0200 #4950200 ( EX 49... US$ 21.28 +Info

023-495-0300 RENFERT -  Geo Avantgarde Universal-Opaque-MinT - 75gr- #495-0300 #4950300 ( ex ... US$ 21.28 +Info

Geo Expert Functional

Code Name Price +
023-634-0910 Geo Expert Functional Wax Green US$ 27.66 +Info

023-634-0920 Geo Expert Functional Wax Blue US$ 27.66 +Info

433898 Geo Expert Functional Wax Yellow US$ 27.66 +Info

468943 Geo Expert Functional Wax set US$ 130.24 +Info

468955 GEO Expert Functional wax grey US$ 27.66 +Info

468956 GEO Expert Functional wax refi US$ 24.95 +Info

 28 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-497-0300
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-497-1200
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-497-1300
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-499-0300
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-499-0400
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-499-0201
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-499-0101
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-495-0100
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-495-0200
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-495-0300
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-634-0910
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-634-0920
https://usdentaldepot.com/P433898
https://usdentaldepot.com/P468943
https://usdentaldepot.com/P468955
https://usdentaldepot.com/P468956


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Diagnostic Color Sets

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 29

LIFE LIKE PRESENTATION WAX - WHIP MIX
LIFE LIKE PRESENTATION WAX - WHIP MIX

A white enamel-like wax that makes a more aesthetic case presentation. The
hardness of Life-Like Presentation Wax assures easy carving properties and
additions can be made with perfect blending. Its opacity is sufficient to hide
colored die stones even with thin laminate veneer waxups. The Life-Like
Presentation Wax wax-up also aids in the fabrication of temporaries.

Every case presentation with Life-Like reflects the quality, skill and attention
to aesthetics the clinician?s practice is built on.

Code Name Price +
120400 WHIP MIX Life Like Presentation 1.5 Oz/42g - #04359 US$ 41.15 +Info

120401 WHIP MIX Life Like Presentation Box 12 - #03875 US$ 46.97 +Info

120402 WHIP MIX Life Like Presentation Box 120 - #03877 US$ 219.06 +Info

Waxes All types

Dipping Waxes

DIP DIPPING WAX - RENFERT
DIP DIPPING WAX - RENFERT

Function & Performance
Special waxes for processing within an electronic wax die pot.

Advantages
* Precise wax copings with low shrinkage.
* High tear-resistance and elasticity prevents deformation during removal.
* Reproducible, accurately fitting copings with uniform wall thickness.

Key functions
* Precise wax copings with low shrinkage
* High tear-resistance and elasticity prevents deformation during removal
* Reproducible, accurately fitting copings with uniform wall thickness

US DENTAL DEPOT Inc is an Authorized RENFERT Dealer in the US.

Code Name Price +
120666 RENFERT -  Rewax Dipping Wax Pellets- YELLOW - #6510000 US$ 37.25 +Info

023-482-3000 RENFERT -  Geo-Dip Dipping Wax-YELLOW-200 G- #482-3000 #4823000 US$ 28.74 +Info

023-482-3200 RENFERT -  Geo-Dip Dipping Wax-ORANGE-200 G- #482-3200 #4823200 US$ 38.30 +Info

023-482-3300 RENFERT -  Geo-Dip Dipping Wax-GREEN-200 G- #482-3300 #4823300 US$ 28.74 +Info

 29 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P120400
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120401
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120402
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120666
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-482-3000
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-482-3200
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-482-3300


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Dipping Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202430

DIPPING WAX - KEYSTONE 
DIPPING WAX - KEYSTONE 

Features:
* Is available in Red, Green or Yellow. 
* 10 oz. jar.

Code Name Price +
034-1890050 KEYSTONE  Dipping Wax GREEN, 10 ounces package of dipping wax - #1890050 US$ 29.55 +Info

034-1890040 KEYSTONE  Dipping Wax YELLOW, 10 ounces package of dipping wax - #1890040 US$ 29.55 +Info

034-1890030 KEYSTONE  Dipping Wax red, 10 ounces package of dipping wax - #1890030 US$ 29.55 +Info

Dipping Waxes - CORNING
Dipping Waxes - CORNING

Code Name Price +
475191 Dipping Wax Yellow US$ 24.00 +Info

475192 Dipping Wax Green US$ 24.00 +Info

475193 Dipping Wax RED US$ 24.00 +Info

Dipping Waxes - YETI
Dipping Waxes - YETI

Code Name Price +
34-1860104 Duo Dip Wax 80gr US$ 26.78 +Info

417140 PRECI DIP Dipp Wax yellow 150g US$ 38.72 +Info

417149 ELASTO DIP Dipping wax Blue 150g US$ 27.18 +Info

Waxes All types

Full Pressable Ceramic  Wax

Full Pressable Ceramic  Wax - CORNING
Full Pressable Ceramic  Wax - CORNING

Code Name Price +
034-1880450 White Inlay Wax Chunk 1lb US$ 34.50 +Info

Full Pressable Ceramic  Wax - KEYSTONE
Full Pressable Ceramic  Wax - KEYSTONE

Code Name Price +
034-1880386_A Hard White Inlay Chunk 1lb US$ 31.50 +Info

 30 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1890050
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1890040
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1890030
https://usdentaldepot.com/P475191
https://usdentaldepot.com/P475192
https://usdentaldepot.com/P475193
https://usdentaldepot.com/P34-1860104
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417140
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417149
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880450
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880386_A


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Full Pressable Ceramic  Wax

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 31

Full Pressable Ceramic  Wax - RENFERT
Full Pressable Ceramic  Wax - RENFERT

Code Name Price +
417479 GEO Exp White A. Brug US$ 17.02 +Info

Full Pressable Ceramic  Wax - YETI
Full Pressable Ceramic  Wax - YETI

Code Name Price +
34-1860061 VKS Sulpturing Beige 70gr US$ 22.96 +Info

416932 Wax Giant Modelling Sunlight US$ 26.90 +Info

416933 Wax Giant Modelling Sahara US$ 28.62 +Info

416934 Wax Giant Modelling Ivory US$ 28.91 +Info

417125 IQ Sculpturing Wax  AF Beige 45g US$ 19.24 +Info

417129 IQ Compact Cylinder White AF 45g US$ 19.24 +Info

Waxes All types

Margin Wax

MARGIN WAX - CORNING
MARGIN WAX - CORNING 

Scientifically prepared wax for copings- contains no plasticizer -  marginal overhang may be
trimmed w/standard carver - compatible with any waxing unit.

Code Name Price +
106870 CORNING Margin Wax Dark RED 45gr tin ( mfg #266 ) US$ 18.75 +Info

Waxes All types

Mesh & Retention waxes

  WAX RETENTION - YETI
WAX RETENTION - YETI

 31 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P417479
https://usdentaldepot.com/P34-1860061
https://usdentaldepot.com/P416932
https://usdentaldepot.com/P416933
https://usdentaldepot.com/P416934
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417125
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417129
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106870


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Mesh & Retention waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202432

Code Name Price +
417008 YETI Retention meshes- red- 7.5x6.5 cm- 20 sheets #122-0000 US$ 28.50 +Info

Mesh & Retention waxes - BEGO
Mesh & Retention waxes - BEGO

Code Name Price +
419797 Wax Grid Retentions w/ holes 20pk US$ 52.54 +Info

419798 Wax Retentions w/ round holes 15pk US$ 27.95 +Info

419799 WAX retentions w/ round holes 150pk US$ 151.89 +Info

419800 Wax grid retentions 60x42 25pk US$ 48.08 +Info

419801 Wax grid retentions 75x150mm US$ 50.32 +Info

419802 Wax grid retentions maxil 100x100 US$ 52.54 +Info

419803 Wax grid retentions partial 70x70 US$ 44.72 +Info

419819 Wax hole Retentions 15pk US$ 25.71 +Info

419820 Wax hole Retentions 150pk US$ 163.20 +Info

Mesh & Retention waxes - RENFERT
Mesh & Retention waxes - RENFERT

Code Name Price +
473797 2X LOT of RENFERT Mesh Wax Circular US$ 55.32 +Info

RETENTION GRIDS - RENFERT
RETENTION GRIDS - RENFERT

Function & Performance
Wax retention for model casting techniques.

Advantages

*  Easy, stress-free adaption due to the best wax quality.
*  High pressure stability prevents distortion to shape or
structure.
*  High-quality surface structure for optimal casting
results.

CIRCULAR RETAINER

Code Name Price +
113942 RENFERT -  Mesh Wax Circular Retainer Self Adhesive-20pk- #638-3009 #6383009 -Sh... US$ 37.92 +Info

113941 RENFERT -  Mesh Wax Circular Retainer-20pk-#688-3009 #6883009 -Sheet Size 70 x 7... US$ 27.38 +Info

DIAGONAL RETAINER

Code Name Price +
113940 RENFERT -  Mesh Wax Retention Grids Diagonal Self Adhesive-20pk-#638-3011 #63830... US$ 38.30 +Info

 32 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P417008
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419797
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419798
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419799
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419800
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419801
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419802
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419803
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419819
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419820
https://usdentaldepot.com/P473797
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113942
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113941
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113940


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Mesh & Retention waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 33

113939 RENFERT -  Mesh Wax Retention Grids Diagonal-20pk- #688-3011 #6883011 -Sheet Siz... US$ 27.66 +Info

SQUARE RETAINER

Code Name Price +
113937 RENFERT -  Mesh Wax Retention Grids Fine-Self Adhesive-20pk-#638-3008 #6383008 -... US$ 38.30 +Info

113938 RENFERT -  Mesh Wax Retention Grids Large-Self-Adhesive 20pk-#638-3007 #6383007 ... US$ 38.30 +Info

113935 RENFERT -  Mesh Wax Retention Grids Large 20pk-2.2 x 2.2mm -Sheet Size 70mm x 70... US$ 20.74 +Info

113936 RENFERT -  Mesh Wax Retention Grids Fine 20pk-1.8 x 1.8mm -Sheet Size 70 x 70mm ... US$ 27.38 +Info

WAX MESH SHEETS - ECCO
WAX MESH - ECCO

 

* Wax grid.
* Wax preformed patterns clasps cera preformada
ganchos para chromo

Code Name Price +
100772 Wax mesh RED Square shape 6x3in x 10 sheets - RED color - for chrome cobalt fram... US$ 8.41 +Info

Waxes All types

Milling wax

Milling wax - BEGO
Milling wax - BEGO

Code Name Price +
105057 Milling Wax - Green 3oz. US$ 49.15 +Info

MILLING WAX - CORNING 
MILLING WAX - CORNING

Opaque Carving Wax
* Excellent scraping characteristics
* Rapid hardening after application
* Shapes easily

Code Name Price +
106872 CORNING Milling Wax Light GREEN 45gm tin - ( mfg #294 ) US$ 11.67 +Info

Milling wax - RENFERT
Milling wax - RENFERT

 33 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P113939
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113937
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113938
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113935
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113936
https://usdentaldepot.com/P100772
https://usdentaldepot.com/P105057
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106872


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Milling wax

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202434

Code Name Price +
023-485-1000 Geo Milling Wax- Blue-75G US$ 21.28 +Info

Milling wax - YETI
Milling wax - YETI

Code Name Price +
34-1860102 Grey Opaq. Milling W. 70gr US$ 27.59 +Info

470776 3X LOT of YETI Grey Opaque Milling US$ 51.03 +Info

Waxes All types

Molds for wax patterns

MOLD 4 FULL PORCELAIN COVER
AGE - TAUB
MOLD 4 FULL PORCELAIN COVERAGE - TAUB

Total 8 Frame Patterns 4 Upper and 4 Lower
Designed for Full Porcelain Coverage in ceramic
work. 

Each frame is a wax-up with high interdental
spaces. Classic design with shoulder on lingual
extended to the tissue.

 METAL MOLD

Code Name Price +
138-39-A Taub-Mold 4 Full Metal Anterior - Molde de Silicona para Proformas de Cera para ... US$ 64.24 +Info

CERAMIC MOLD

Code Name Price +
138-36-A Taub-Mold 4 Full Ceramic Anterior - Forma para Porcelana Completa con Medio Talo... US$ 92.97 +Info

138-36-P Taub-Mold 4 Full Ceramic Posterior . Forma para Porcelana Completa con Medio Tal... US$ 58.40 +Info

NON PRECIOUS CERAMIC MOLD

Code Name Price +
138-41-A Taub-Mold 4 Non Precious Ceramic Anterior frames - Molde de Silicona para Profor... US$ 63.28 +Info

138-41-P Taub-Mold 4 Non Precious Ceramic Posterior frames - Molde de Silicona para Profo... US$ 63.28 +Info

 34 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-485-1000
https://usdentaldepot.com/P34-1860102
https://usdentaldepot.com/P470776
https://usdentaldepot.com/P138-39-A
https://usdentaldepot.com/P138-36-A
https://usdentaldepot.com/P138-36-P
https://usdentaldepot.com/P138-41-A
https://usdentaldepot.com/P138-41-P


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Molds for wax patterns

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 35

Molds for wax patterns - SMILE LINE
Molds for wax patterns - SMILE LINE

Code Name Price +
123614 Anterior Silicone Moulds 8pk US$ 237.60 +Info

123615 Posterior Silicone Moulds 4pk US$ 122.04 +Info

123825 My Shade Guide Synth Rubb 2pk US$ 60.41 +Info

123831 Shade Guide Comp Silicon mould US$ 60.41 +Info

Waxes All types

Palate Wax

Palate Wax - CFS
Palate Wax - CFS

Code Name Price +
212106 CFS Palate Wax 80pcs US$ 53.55 +Info

Palate Wax - ECCO
Palate Wax - ECCO

Code Name Price +
101411 Palate wax forms 12pk US$ 11.25 +Info

Palate Wax - KEYSTONE
Palate Wax - KEYSTONE

Code Name Price +
034-1600010 915 Patterns Wax Palate 100pk US$ 53.25 +Info

Palate Wax - VALPLAST
Palate Wax - VALPLAST

Code Name Price +
100616 Palate wax forms 25pk US$ 21.95 +Info

829-202PAL Palate Wax US$ 30.29 +Info

Waxes All types

Preformed plastic clasps

Preformed plastic clasps - BEGO
Preformed plastic clasps - BEGO

Code Name Price +

 35 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P123614
https://usdentaldepot.com/P123615
https://usdentaldepot.com/P123825
https://usdentaldepot.com/P123831
https://usdentaldepot.com/P212106
https://usdentaldepot.com/P101411
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1600010
https://usdentaldepot.com/P100616
https://usdentaldepot.com/P829-202PAL


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Preformed plastic clasps

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202436

419795 Wax Border Strips w/retentions 5pk US$ 59.26 +Info

CASTABLE PLASTIC CLASPS

   CONSEQUENT LOWER JAW BARS - 
YETI
YETI - CONSEQUENT LOWER JAW BARS 

* CONSEQUENT wax quality
* when bending no folds and fissures
* tension-free, easy to adapt
* excellently suitable for titanium
* not necessary to reinforce
* ideal for tension-free connections
* length: 150 mm
* colour: emerald Green
* hardness: medium
* 65g

Code Name Price +
417024 YETI CONSEQUENT lower jaw bars- 4.0x2.0mm 65grs #192-2000 US$ 21.81 +Info

417025 YETI CONSEQUENT lower jaw bars- 4.4x2.3mm #192-2300 US$ 19.24 +Info

417023 YETI CONSEQUENT lower jaw bars- 4.0x1.7mm #192-1700 US$ 20.63 +Info

  PREFORMED PLASTIC CLASPS - NOBILIUM

Palatar Bars

Code Name Price +
PR14022 NOBILIUM - PR14022 Palatal bars with retention - 14 patterns per sheet - long an... US$ 3.52 +Info

PR24023 NOBILIUM - PR24023 Palatal bars with retention - 14 patterns per sheet - long an... US$ 3.36 +Info

 36 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P419795
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417024
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417025
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417023
https://usdentaldepot.com/PPR14022
https://usdentaldepot.com/PPR24023


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Preformed plastic clasps

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 37

GEO CLAPS - RENFERT
GEO CLAPS - RENFERT

Features:
Anatomically shaped clasp profiles that run conically,
made of easily adaptable wax. Also available with
self-adhesive coating.

Advantages
* High pressure stability prevents the shape and
structure from becoming crushed.
* Stress-free application and adaptation.
* Extremely smooth surface without pores and
cavities.

CLAPS

Code Name Price +
417514 RENFERT -  GEO Premolar  Preformed Wax Clasps 200pk - #6883002 US$ 17.01 +Info

417517 RENFERT -  GEO Bonyhard  Preformed Wax Clasps 200pk - #6883010 US$ 18.10 +Info

417515 RENFERT -  GEO Molar  Preformed Wax Clasps 200pk  - #6883003 US$ 18.10 +Info

417516 RENFERT -  GEO Ring  Preformed Wax Clasps straight 200pk - #6883004 US$ 17.56 +Info

Preformed plastic clasps - RENFERT
Preformed plastic clasps - RENFERT

Code Name Price +
123441 Self-Adhesive Ring Clasp 200pk US$ 17.74 +Info

Preformed plastic clasps - YETI
Preformed plastic clasps - YETI

Code Name Price +
470819 PB2 Palatal Bars Wide/Flat US$ 17.36 +Info

470820 LB1 Lingual  Bars Tear Drop US$ 19.69 +Info

470821 LB2 Lingual  Bars Tear Drop US$ 20.96 +Info

 37 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P417514
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417517
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417515
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417516
https://usdentaldepot.com/P123441
https://usdentaldepot.com/P470819
https://usdentaldepot.com/P470820
https://usdentaldepot.com/P470821


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Preformed plastic clasps

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202438

READY TO USE CLASPS

   ITSOCLEAR CLASPS - KEYSTONE 
ITSOCLEAR CLASPS - KEYSTONE 

Itsoclear provides the ability to produce and repair
a clasp in less than 4 minutes with cosmetic
appeal unlike any other clasp.

Specifications:
* Saves bench time while producing a higher
quality dental aesthetic clasps which customers
will appreciate and increase profit margins. 
* Crystal clear, will not lose clarity 
* Non-abrasive 
* Easily adjustable 
* No injection machines or hand-held injectors
required 
* Perfect for new partial dentures, as well as
repairs and replacing metal clasps

Use Itsoclear clasps for:
Repairs, acrylic partials, cast partials with clear
clasps in less than 3 minutes, Replace metal
clasps on existing partials, Acrylic Nesbit with clear
clasps.

Additional benefits:
* Difference in thickness is .4mm 
* The thicker clasps are a little less flexible and
that is why it is ideal to use on molar teeth. 
* If the clasp is handled properly, it will not break. 
* Itsoclear is flexible, doesn't crease or break if
used properly. If you take the clasp and bend it,
you will not see a white line in the clasp. 
* Adjustable with warm pliers. 
* Easy to work with, dentists can make

 38 / 



usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Preformed plastic clasps

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 39

adjustments chairside 
* Tooth bearing, not tissue bearing

Code Name Price +
118747 KEYSTONE  ItsoCLEAR Universal Preformed Clasps, CLEAR, 1.8mm thick, 6/pk - #1009150 US$ 51.15 +Info

118748 KEYSTONE  ItsoCLEAR Preformed Molar Clasps, CLEAR, 2.2mm Thick, 6/pk - #1009151 US$ 51.23 +Info

Preformed plastic clasps - ACRYFLEX
Preformed plastic clasps - ACRYFLEX

Code Name Price +
473944 Pre-Made Clasps #0 Clear 10pk US$ 39.00 +Info

473945 AcryFlex Pre-Made Clasps #7a Pink US$ 39.00 +Info

Waxes All types

Preformed Wax Clasps

  WAX CLASPS PROFILES / WAX TEMPLATES 
- YETI
YETI - WAX CLASPS PROFILE

WAX CLASPS PROFILES / WAX TEMPLATES

* tension-free
* stable and self-adhesive
* package contents: 10 sheets = 200 pcs.
* colour: Green
* BONYHARD BIG clasps

Code Name Price +
417005 YETI Ring Straight Molar Preformed Clasps ( wax/plastic )   straight- GREEN- 10 ... US$ 26.26 +Info

417003 YETI Roach / Bonyhard Preformed Clasps ( wax/plastic )  - big- GREEN- 10 sheets ... US$ 28.06 +Info

417002 YETI Roach / Bonyhard Preformed Clasps ( wax/plastic )   small- GREEN- 10 sheets... US$ 28.06 +Info

417001 YETI CR1 Molar Preformed Clasps with rest ( wax/plastic )  - GREEN- 10 sheets #1... US$ 26.88 +Info

417000 YETI CR2 Premolar Preformed Clasps with rest ( wax/plastic )  - GREEN- 10 sheets... US$ 24.82 +Info

Preformed Wax Clasps - BEGO
Preformed Wax Clasps - BEGO

Code Name Price +
419791 WAX PATTERNS PREMOLAR US$ 25.71 +Info

419792 WAX PATTERNS MOLAR US$ 25.71 +Info

419793 WAX PATTERN FOR RING CLASPS US$ 25.71 +Info

419794 WAX PATTERN FOR BONYHARD CLASPS TK1 US$ 25.71 +Info

 39 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P118747
https://usdentaldepot.com/P118748
https://usdentaldepot.com/P473944
https://usdentaldepot.com/P473945
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417005
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417003
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417002
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417001
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417000
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419791
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419792
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419793
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419794


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Preformed Wax Clasps

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202440

419796 WAX PATTERN RING CLASP STRAIGHT US$ 25.71 +Info

GEO PONTICS - RENFERT
GEO PONTICS - RENFERT

Function & Performance
A set of pontics for modeling anterior and posterior
bridges for veneer technique with acrylic or porcelain.

Advantages
*  Universal sizes compatible for all applications - time
saving!
*  No distortion during removal due to the high stability.
*  Tooth shapes are proportionally reduced.

  SET

Code Name Price +
113947 RENFERT -  Wax Pontics Set 60pk-10 pieces of 6 sizes- #500-0000 #5000000 -A set ... US$ 140.18 +Info

ANTERIOR

Code Name Price +
113949 RENFERT -  Wax Pontics Upper Anterior 12-22-20 pcs- #500-0200 #5000200 #500-0200 US$ 45.34 +Info

113952 RENFERT -  Wax Pontics Lower Anterior teeth 32-42-20 pcs- #500-0500 #5000500 #50... US$ 44.90 +Info

GEO CLAPS

Code Name Price +
417491 RENFERT -  GEO Premolar Preformed Wax  Clasps- self-adhesive G200 200pk  - #6383002 US$ 22.35 +Info

417492 RENFERT -  GEO Molar Preformed Wax  Clasps- self-adhesive G200 200pk  - #6383003 US$ 21.23 +Info

417495 RENFERT -  GEO Bonyhard Preformed Wax  Clasps- self-adhesive G200  200pk - #6383010 US$ 22.35 +Info

GEO RINGS

Code Name Price +
417493 RENFERT -  GEO Ring Preformed Wax  Clasps straight- self adhesive G200 200pk - #... US$ 22.35 +Info

417494 RENFERT -  GEO Ring Preformed Wax  Clasps- self-adhesive G200 200pk  - #6383005 US$ 22.35 +Info

LEFT POSTERIOR

Code Name Price +
113950 RENFERT -  Wax Pontics Upper Left Posterior teeth 24-27-20 pcs- #500-0300 #50003... US$ 44.90 +Info

113951 RENFERT -  Wax Pontics Lower Left Posterior teeth 34-37-20 pcs- #500-0400 #50004... US$ 44.90 +Info

RIGHT POSTERIOR

Code Name Price +
113953 RENFERT -  Wax Pontics Lower Right Posterior teeth 44-47-20 pcs- #500-0600 #5000... US$ 44.90 +Info

 40 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P419796
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113947
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113949
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113952
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417491
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417492
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417495
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417493
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417494
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113950
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113951
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113953


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Preformed Wax Clasps

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 41

Preformed Wax Clasps - BESQUAL
Preformed Wax Clasps - BESQUAL

Code Name Price +
100764 Ring Straight Clasps 200pk US$ 10.40 +Info

Preformed Wax Clasps - ECCO
Preformed Wax Clasps - ECCO

Code Name Price +
114936 Bonyhard Wax Clasp R&L 200pcs US$ 3.88 +Info

www.usdentaldepot.com  1 954 874 63255  Florida USA

Preformed Wax Clasps - RENFERT
Preformed Wax Clasps - RENFERT

Code Name Price +
417509 GEO Lingual bars 4x2mm 65gr US$ 16.85 +Info

Waxes All types

Special Waxes

Special Waxes - YETI
Special Waxes - YETI

Code Name Price +
34-1860360 Yeti Cad/Cam Scanning Wax 45gr US$ 20.18 +Info

Waxes All types

Sprues

CREARE HIGH STRENGTH - ADS
CREARE HIGH STRENGTH - ADS

Features:
* Proper reservoir size and placement to prevent porosities
and miscasts
* Extra hard to resist distortion
* Ash free for clean burnout
* Not brittle
* Will not break during shipping

RODS

 41 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P100764
https://usdentaldepot.com/P114936
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417509
https://usdentaldepot.com/P34-1860360


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Sprues

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202442

Code Name Price +
117726 ADS Creare Plastic Rods 10ga 50pk - #410182 US$ 17.44 +Info

SPRUE DIRECT

Code Name Price +
117727 ADS Creare Plastic Sprues DIRECT 3.5mm 8ga. 250pk - #410101 US$ 21.49 +Info

117728 ADS Creare Plastic Sprues DIRECT 10ga 250pk - #410102 US$ 21.49 +Info

117729 ADS Creare Plastic Sprues DIRECT 12ga 250pk - #410103 US$ 21.49 +Info

SPRUE INDIRECT

Code Name Price +
117730 ADS Creare Plastic Sprues INDIRECT 4ga 100pk - #410105 US$ 33.61 +Info

117731 ADS Creare Plastic Sprues INDIRECT 6ga  ( 4mm)  100pk - #410106 US$ 33.61 +Info

DENTSPLY WAX SPRUE

Code Name Price +
418721 Wax Sprues 8 Ga (100) US$ 17.92 +Info

418722 Wax Sprues 8 Ga (500) US$ 71.84 +Info

418723 Wax Sprues 8 Ga (1000) US$ 134.08 +Info

418724 Wax Sprues 10 Ga (100) US$ 17.92 +Info

418725 Wax Sprues 10 Ga (500) US$ 71.84 +Info

418726 Wax Sprues 10 Ga (1000) US$ 134.08 +Info

418727 Wax Sprues 12 Ga (100) US$ 17.92 +Info

418728 Wax Sprues 12 Ga (500) US$ 71.84 +Info

418729 Wax Sprues 12 Ga (1000) US$ 134.08 +Info

418730 Wax Sprue Bars- Small (50) US$ 30.40 +Info

418731 Wax Sprue Bars- Small-250 US$ 132.96 +Info

418732 Wax Sprue Bars- Large (50) US$ 32.64 +Info

418733 Wax Sprue Bars- Large (250) US$ 138.40 +Info

Sprues - BEGO
Sprues - BEGO

Code Name Price +
10-52595 Hollow Sticks 16.5 x 5mm 12pk US$ 34.16 +Info

Sprues - ECCO
Sprues - ECCO

Code Name Price +
101511 14ga ( 1.6mm)  Hollow Plast Rn US$ 34.20 +Info

Sprues - JSP
Sprues - JSP

Code Name Price +

 42 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P117726
https://usdentaldepot.com/P117727
https://usdentaldepot.com/P117728
https://usdentaldepot.com/P117729
https://usdentaldepot.com/P117730
https://usdentaldepot.com/P117731
https://usdentaldepot.com/P418721
https://usdentaldepot.com/P418722
https://usdentaldepot.com/P418723
https://usdentaldepot.com/P418724
https://usdentaldepot.com/P418725
https://usdentaldepot.com/P418726
https://usdentaldepot.com/P418727
https://usdentaldepot.com/P418728
https://usdentaldepot.com/P418729
https://usdentaldepot.com/P418730
https://usdentaldepot.com/P418731
https://usdentaldepot.com/P418732
https://usdentaldepot.com/P418733
https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-52595
https://usdentaldepot.com/P101511


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Sprues

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 43

461872 Ferris Sprue Wax Rods Green 1Lb Box US$ 39.80 +Info

Sprues - KEYSTONE
Sprues - KEYSTONE

Code Name Price +
034-1880730 8ga Sprue Wax Red Hard Round US$ 39.98 +Info

034-1880740 10 ga. Sprue Wax-red- Hard US$ 44.70 +Info

Sprues - RENFERT
Sprues - RENFERT

Code Name Price +
113954 Wax Triangular Cast Sprue 100p US$ 42.56 +Info

417468 Pear-Shaped wax Sprues 200pk US$ 39.90 +Info

Sprues - SNOW ROCK
Sprues - SNOW ROCK

Code Name Price +
474224 Sprue Wax 7.5mm  for Flexible Inect US$ 36.00 +Info

474225 Sprue Wax 5.5mm for Flexible Inecti US$ 36.00 +Info

474226 Sprue Wax 4.0mm for Flexible Inecti US$ 36.00 +Info

Sprues - YETI
Sprues - YETI

Code Name Price +
417151 IQ Triangel Castingr bar 4mm50pk US$ 17.11 +Info

WAX  SPRUE WITH RESERVOIR - 250 P
CS - CORNING
WAX SPRUE WITH RESERVOIR - 250 PCS - CORNING

Features:
* 8 Gauge [ 3.2 mm ] - 250pcs - Red 
* 10 Gauge [ 2.5mm ] - 250pcs - Red 
* 12 Gauge [ 2.0mm ] - 250pcs - Red

Code Name Price +
100757 CORNING-Wax Sprue 12ga  ( 2mm )  250pk US$ 34.50 +Info

113521 CORNING Wax Sprues 3.5mm 8ga  250pk   # 270 US$ 34.50 +Info

100758 CORNING-Wax Sprues 10ga   2.5mm  250pk US$ 34.50 +Info

 43 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P461872
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880730
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880740
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113954
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417468
https://usdentaldepot.com/P474224
https://usdentaldepot.com/P474225
https://usdentaldepot.com/P474226
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417151
https://usdentaldepot.com/P100757
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113521
https://usdentaldepot.com/P100758


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Sprues

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202444

WAX PROFILE - BEGO
Wax profiles ? Tried and tested wax profile shapes make for easy,
customised wax-up for a wide range of indications in dental
technology 
? BEGO wax profiles are very easy to mould, do not bend up and can
be easily fixed to the investment model ? The wax formula is
designed to provide high internal stability and thus offers remarkable
protection against inadvertent deformation and constriction during
shaping

Code Name Price +
419818 BEGO WAX PROFILES 2.0 x4.5mm castingr strips upper jaw (small bases) 90gr 1 pack... US$ 32.53 +Info

419817 BEGO WAX PROFILES 2.0 x6.5mm castingr strips upper jaw 125gr 1 pack - #40461 US$ 33.55 +Info

419816 BEGO WAX PROFILE 1.15 x1.75mm clasps continuous clasps 50gr 1 pack - #40441 US$ 29.49 +Info

419815 BEGO WAX PROFILES 2.0 x4.0mm bars lower jaw 85gr 1 pack - #40422 US$ 32.53 +Info

419814 BEGO WAX PROFILES 1.6 x4.0mm bars lower jaw 75gr 1 pack - #40421 US$ 22.12 +Info

419813 BEGO WAX PROFILES 1.35mm 16ga sprues 50gr 1 pack - #40301 US$ 29.49 +Info

419811 BEGO WAX PROFILES 0.8m 20ga beadingr wire 30gr 1pk #40261 US$ 29.49 +Info

419812 BEGO WAX PROFILE 1.0mm 18ga beadingr wire 40gr 1 pack - #40263 US$ 29.49 +Info

WAX SPRUE WITH RESERVOIR - 
50 GR - CORNING
WAX SPRUE WITH RESERVOIR - 50 GR -
CORNING

Used in spruing and mounting patterns. this wax is
designed to melt at a lower temperature, thus
allowing efficient elimination of pattern waxes from
the mold during burnout.

Descriptions:
* Flexible, yet sufficiently rigid for spruing and
mounting the pattern
* Malleable
* Flows well, providing a quick, clean burnout
* Supplied in gauges of 6,8,10, and 12

BESQUAL
BESQUAL

Code Name Price +
116097 Wax Sprue w/Res  3.5mm 8ga 50gr US$ 10.80 +Info

116098 Wax Sprue w/Res 10ga 50gr US$ 10.80 +Info

116099 Wax Sprue w/Res 12ga 50pk US$ 10.80 +Info

CORNING
CORNING

 44 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P419818
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419817
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419816
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419815
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419814
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419813
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419811
https://usdentaldepot.com/P419812
https://usdentaldepot.com/P116097
https://usdentaldepot.com/P116098
https://usdentaldepot.com/P116099


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Sprues

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 45

Code Name Price +
116096 Wax Sprue w/Res 6ga 50gr US$ 13.50 +Info

WAX SPRUES RUNNING BARS - CORNING 
WAX SPRUES RUNNING BARS - CORNING 

Used in spruing and mounting patterns. this wax is designed to melt at a lower
temperature, thus allowing efficient elimination of pattern waxes from the mold
during burnout.

Code Name Price +
116100 CORNING Wax Sprues Running Triangle Bars 50grams LIGHT BLUE wax #748-000 - #748-000 US$ 13.50 +Info

Waxes All types

Sticky Wax

 STICKY WAX  AND CORNING - KEYSTONE
STICKY WAX AND CORNING - KEYSTONE

The wax is used to hold or weld materials or pieces together. It can also be used to
connect or repairs wax patterns.

The wax is melted with a gas flame and used as a wax .

CORNING
CORNING

Code Name Price +
113522 Sticky Wax- Yellow Lumps- 1lb US$ 28.50 +Info

113523 Sticky Wax- Yellow Sticks- 1lb US$ 49.50 +Info

KEYSTONE
KEYSTONE

Code Name Price +
034-1880750 Sticky Wax- red Lumps US$ 32.28 +Info

034-1880760 Sticky Wax- Yellow Lumps 1lb US$ 30.83 +Info

034-1880770 Yellow Lumps Sticky Wax Nk 1lb US$ 32.63 +Info

034-1880775 Sticky Wax- Yellow Sticks 1lb US$ 60.50 +Info

 45 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P116096
https://usdentaldepot.com/P116100
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113522
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113523
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880750
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880760
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880770
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880775


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Sticky Wax

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202446

Sticky Wax - RENFERT
Sticky Wax - RENFERT

Code Name Price +
023-488-1000 Geo Sticky Wax- Pink-75G US$ 21.95 +Info

Sticky Wax - YETI
Sticky Wax - YETI

Code Name Price +
34-1860080 Pink Stick On Wax 70gr US$ 24.35 +Info

417133 THOWAX Sticky wax Beige 70g US$ 22.72 +Info

STICKY WAXES - WHIP MIX
STICKY WAXES - WHIP MIX

Pliable Sticky Wax (Light Orange)

Its unusual tenacity ensures a positive attachment of patterns to sprue pins.
Does not become brittle but retains its "tacky" property throughout a wide
range of room temperatures. It has a low ash content, so elimination during
burnout is readily achieved.

Regular Sticky Wax (Red)

A superior wax for all usual applications. Rigid at room temperature without
being overly brittle. Flushes away cleanly with boiling water.

PLIABLE STICKY WAX ( Light Orange )

Code Name Price +
120396 WHIP MIX Sticky Wax Pliable Box 12 - #10847 US$ 20.78 +Info

120397 WHIP MIX Sticky Wax Pliable Box 120 - #10855 US$ 104.67 +Info

REGULAR STICKY WAX ( Red )

Code Name Price +
120398 WHIP MIX Sticky Wax Reg Box 12 - #10898 US$ 20.78 +Info

120399 WHIP MIX Sticky Wax Reg Box 120 - #10901 US$ 104.67 +Info

Waxes All types

Stippled wax sheets

 46 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-488-1000
https://usdentaldepot.com/P34-1860080
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417133
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120396
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120397
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120398
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120399


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Stippled wax sheets

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 47

  WAX SHEETS - YETI
WAX SHEETS - YETI

Structured Casting wax - Sheets coarse stippled
* Easy to adapt
* Tension-free
* Adheres well to the model
* Easily polishable textures

Code Name Price +
417018 YETI Wax sheets- coarse stippled- 0.50mm  24ga GREEN- 15pc #132-5000 US$ 22.72 +Info

417019 YETI Wax sheets- coarse stippled- 0.60mm 23ga  GREEN- 15pc #132-6000 US$ 22.72 +Info

 STIPPLED CASTING WAX SHEETS - BESQUAL
STIPPLED CASTING WAX SHEETS - BESQUAL

* Tried and tested wax for modelling the bases of upper partial dentures
* Can be easily adapted and adheres firmly to the investment model with no
additional wax adhesive
* The stippled casting wax is available in three different surface textures - from
fine to coarse - and allows customisation of the surface shape as required by the
practitioner
* The individual stippling of the cast partial denture base facilitates the gripping of
food and reduces the foreign body sensation for the patients tongue

Code Name Price +
103668 BESQUAL Stippled Casting Wax - Fine - 0.4mm 10 per Box Sheet size: 15cm x 7.5 cm... US$ 7.68 +Info

103669 BESQUAL Stippled Casting Wax - Coarse - 0.4mm 10 per Box #730-304 US$ 7.92 +Info

103670 BESQUAL Stippled Casting Wax - Fine - 0.5mm 10 per Box- #730-605 #730-605 US$ 7.92 +Info

103671 BESQUAL Stippled Casting Wax - Coarse - 0.5mm 10 per Box ( #730-305) #730-305 US$ 7.92 +Info

GEO CASTING WAX  - RENFERT
GEO CASTING WAX - RENFERT

Key functions
* Very high pressure stability prevents damage to the surface structure
* Tear-resistant quality makes cutting and adapting easy
* High translucency allows markings to be clearly seen through

#UsddRenfert

COARSE

Code Name Price +

 47 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P417018
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417019
https://usdentaldepot.com/P103668
https://usdentaldepot.com/P103669
https://usdentaldepot.com/P103670
https://usdentaldepot.com/P103671


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Stippled wax sheets

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202448

417501 RENFERT -  GEO casting wax coarse-stipple 0,30mm SH15 - #6433030 US$ 22.95 +Info

417502 RENFERT -  GEO casting wax coarse-stipple 0,35mm  SH15 - #6433035 US$ 22.95 +Info

417503 RENFERT -  GEO casting wax coarse-stipple 0,40mm SH15 - #6433040 US$ 19.95 +Info

417504 RENFERT -  GEO casting wax coarse-stipple 0.50mm SH15 - #6433050 US$ 19.95 +Info

FINE STIPPLED

Code Name Price +
120657 RENFERT -  Geo Casting Wax Fine-stippled- 0.30mm  - #6413030 US$ 18.36 +Info

120658 RENFERT -  Geo Casting Wax Fine-stippled- 0.35mm  - #6413035 US$ 22.95 +Info

120659 RENFERT -  Geo Casting Wax Fine-stippled- 0.40mm  - #6413040 US$ 19.95 +Info

120660 RENFERT -  Geo Casting Wax Fine-stippled- 0.50mm  - #6413050 US$ 19.95 +Info

120661 RENFERT -  Geo Casting Wax Fine-stippled- 0.60mm  - #6413060 US$ 22.95 +Info

VEINED

Code Name Price +
120662 RENFERT -  Geo Casting Wax Veined- 0.30mm  - #6443030 US$ 22.95 +Info

120663 RENFERT -  Geo Casting Wax Veined- 0.35mm  - #6443035 US$ 18.36 +Info

120664 RENFERT -  Geo Casting Wax Veined- 0.40mm  - #6443040 US$ 17.56 +Info

120665 RENFERT -  Geo Casting Wax Veined- 0.50mm  - #6443050 US$ 19.95 +Info

417506 RENFERT -  GEO casting wax veined- 0.60 m SH15 - #6443060 US$ 19.97 +Info

STIPPLED CASTING WAX - BEGO 
STIPPLED CASTING WAX - BEGO 

* Tried and tested wax for modelling the bases of upper partial dentures
* Can be easily adapted and adheres firmly to the investment model with no
additional wax adhesive
* The stippled casting wax is available in three different surface textures -
from fine to coarse - and allows customisation of the surface shape as
required by the practitioner
* The individual stippling of the cast partial denture base facilitates the
gripping of food and reduces the foreign body sensation for the patients
tongue

 

  COARSE

Code Name Price +
10-40160 BEGO Stippled Casting Wax Coarse 0.35mm 15pk #40160 #40160 US$ 31.31 +Info

10-40170 BEGO Stippled Casting Wax Coarse 0.4mm 15pk - #40170 #40170 US$ 31.31 +Info

10-40180 BEGO Stippled Casting Wax Coarse 0.5mm 15pk - #40180 #40180 US$ 25.05 +Info

10-40190 BEGO Stippled Casting Wax Coarse 0.6mm15pk - #40190 #40190 US$ 31.31 +Info

 48 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P417501
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417502
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417503
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417504
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120657
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120658
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120659
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120660
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120661
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120662
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120663
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120664
https://usdentaldepot.com/P120665
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417506
https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-40160
https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-40170
https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-40180
https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-40190


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Stippled wax sheets

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 49

 MEDIUM

Code Name Price +
10-40192 BEGO Stippled Casting Wax Medium 0.35mm 15pk - #40192 #40192 US$ 31.31 +Info

10-40193 BEGO Stippled Casting Wax Medium 0.4mm 15pk - #40193 #40193 US$ 31.31 +Info

10-40194 BEGO Stippled Casting Wax Medium 0.5mm 15pk - #40194 #40194 US$ 27.55 +Info

10-40195 BEGO Stippled Casting Wax Medium 0.6mm 15pk - #40195 #40195 US$ 31.31 +Info

FINE

Code Name Price +
113929 BEGO Stippled Casting Wax Fine 0.3mm 15pk - #40210 #40210 US$ 31.31 +Info

113930 BEGO Stippled Casting Wax Fine 0.4mm 15pk - #40220 #40220 US$ 31.31 +Info

113931 BEGO Stippled Casting Wax Fine 0.5mm 15pk - #40230 #40230 US$ 30.37 +Info

10-40240 BEGO Stippled Casting Wax Fine 0.6mm 15pk - #40240 #40240 US$ 31.31 +Info

Waxes All types

Utility Set up Wax

 UTILITY WAX RED - KEYSTONE
UTILITY WAX RED - KEYSTONE 

Features:
* Utility Wax is especially suited for built up and post-damming purposes.
* Available in Red Round, White Round, Red Square and White Square.

Code Name Price +
034-1880210 KEYSTONE  Square Utility Wax Strips - WHITE, 3/16in , Well suited for built up -... US$ 17.33 +Info

034-1880200 KEYSTONE  Square Utility Wax Strips - red, 3/16in , Well suited for built up - #... US$ 17.33 +Info

034-1880190 KEYSTONE  One box of 75 WHITE utility wax strips - #1880190 US$ 17.33 +Info

034-1880180 KEYSTONE  One box of 75PK  RED ROUND utility wax strips - #1880180 US$ 17.33 +Info

Utility Set up Wax - COLTENE WHALADENT
Utility Set up Wax - COLTENE WHALADENT

Code Name Price +
426462 Utility Wax Strips Rnd White 80pk US$ 14.69 +Info

426513 Hygenic Utility Wax Strips - red Ro US$ 14.88 +Info

426519 Hygenic Wax Ropes - red Square 11" US$ 15.25 +Info

426606 Wax Ropes White Square11-44pk US$ 14.94 +Info

427031 Hygenic Plastic Wax Strips - 6" Lon US$ 16.10 +Info

Utility Set up Wax - KEYSTONE
Utility Set up Wax - KEYSTONE

Code Name Price +
034-1880155 Set-Up Wax- KEYSTONE 5lb US$ 104.86 +Info

 49 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-40192
https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-40193
https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-40194
https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-40195
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113929
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113930
https://usdentaldepot.com/P113931
https://usdentaldepot.com/P10-40240
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880210
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880200
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880190
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880180
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426462
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426513
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426519
https://usdentaldepot.com/P426606
https://usdentaldepot.com/P427031
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880155


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Utility Set up Wax

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202450

UTILITY WAX - CORNING
UTILITY WAX - CORNING

Features:
* Handy, soft , Multi-purpose wax - Specially suited for built up and post-damming
purposes.
* Adhesive properties, excellent for sprue/sprue base adhesion

Size 3/16" x 12"
* 1 lb. boxes

You can choose between 44 strips ( Square ) or 75 strips ( Round ).

ROUND

375pk
375pk

Code Name Price +
106846 Utility Wax White (L) Round US$ 63.00 +Info

112924 Utility Wax red (L) Round US$ 60.00 +Info

75pk
75pk

Code Name Price +
112916 Utility Wax White Round 75pk US$ 17.25 +Info

475201 Utility Wax Red Round 75pk US$ 17.25 +Info

SQUARE

375pk
375pk

Code Name Price +
112922 Utility Wax red (L) Square US$ 60.00 +Info

112923 Utility Wax White (L) Square US$ 60.00 +Info

75pk
75pk

Code Name Price +
106847 Utility Wax red Square 75pk US$ 17.25 +Info

112917 Utility Wax White Square 75pk US$ 17.25 +Info

Waxes All types

Wax Accessories 

 50 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P106846
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112924
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112916
https://usdentaldepot.com/P475201
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112922
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112923
https://usdentaldepot.com/P106847
https://usdentaldepot.com/P112917


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Wax Accessories 

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 51

Wax Accesories - YETI
Wax Accesories - YETI

Code Name Price +
417085 FINALE Wax Smother Liquid 18ml US$ 45.61 +Info

473837 Wax scraper CONTACT US$ 14.11 +Info

Waxes All types

Wax Brushes

Wax Brushes - RENFERT
Wax Brushes - RENFERT

Code Name Price +
023-1165-0008 Opus Wax Brush-Each US$ 26.15 +Info

023-1712-0000 Squirrel-Hair Brush Acc. Boren US$ 53.20 +Info

Wax Brushes - YETI
Wax Brushes - YETI

Code Name Price +
102211 Yeti Wax Brush US$ 23.52 +Info

Waxes All types

Wax Removers & Solvents

BOIL OUT SOLUTION - ADS
ADS - BOIL OUT SOLUTION 

Features
*   The perfect chemistry to remove wax and wax dyes
completely in one step. 
*  Saves time & money - lasts longer. 
*  Superior concentrate - 2 oz. of Boil Out makes one
gallon.
*  Use again & again - does not hydrolyze.
*  Just rinse and the job is done, the wax is gone, the flask
is clean. 
*  No residue.
*  Wax does not redeposit on your workpieces or pot. 
*  Wax is held in suspensionin the boil out tank.
*  Will even flush wax from sinks and drains. 
*  Non-caustic, non-corrosive, not a solvent. 
*  Non-toxic,non-flammable, non-hazardous.
*  Mild to hands, safe for all materials. 
*  Does not contain optical brighteners, inorganic extenders
or coloring agents which could affect your workpiece and
are present in most other cleaning agents and detergents.

 51 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P417085
https://usdentaldepot.com/P473837
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-1165-0008
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-1712-0000
https://usdentaldepot.com/P102211


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Wax Removers & Solvents

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202452

Code Name Price +
117676 ADS Boil Out Solution gal - #B906-8 US$ 36.32 +Info

117675 ADS Boil Out Solution qt - #B906-6 US$ 12.28 +Info

FORMULA 21 WAX SOLVENT - ADS
FORMULA 21 WAX SOLVENT - ADS

Features:
* New kerosene-free blend of wax solvents
* Removes wax, polishing compounds and die lubricant films from acrylic denture teeth
before bonding
* High flash point
* Pleasant, mild mint odor
* Use to polish wax-ups
* Rinsable with water
* Particularly gentle to sensitive hands

Code Name Price +
118142 ADS Formula 21 WAX SOLVENT qt - #F856-6 US$ 23.66 +Info

118143 ADS Formula 21 WAX SOLVENT gal - #F856-8 US$ 58.38 +Info

REMOVE-IT WAX SOLVENT - ADS
REMOVE-IT WAX SOLVENT - ADS

Remove-It smoothly dissolves wax in denture molds. Removes oils and die lubricants.
Cleans away grinding residues, polishing compounds and grease on instruments and
workpieces. Use for polishing wax-ups to a smooth finish. Less flammable than the
usual solvents because of its high flash point. Pleasant to work with. Agreeable citrus
aroma. Will not fill the lab with toxic kerosene fumes. Rinses away with water. Safe to
use. Harmless to acrylics, sinks, and drains. Water rinsable. Gentle to hands. Does not
contain chlorinated solvents.

Code Name Price +
118334 ADS Remove It WAX SOLVENT pt 16oz. - #R856-5 US$ 16.11 +Info

118335 ADS Remove It WAX SOLVENT qt - #R856-6 US$ 36.11 +Info

118336 ADS Remove It WAX SOLVENT gal - #R856-8 US$ 55.61 +Info

Wax Removers & Solvents - BUFFALO
Wax Removers & Solvents - BUFFALO

Code Name Price +
424513 Safe-T-Solve Wax Remover - Contains US$ 111.12 +Info

 52 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P117676
https://usdentaldepot.com/P117675
https://usdentaldepot.com/P118142
https://usdentaldepot.com/P118143
https://usdentaldepot.com/P118334
https://usdentaldepot.com/P118335
https://usdentaldepot.com/P118336
https://usdentaldepot.com/P424513


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Wax Removers & Solvents

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 53

Wax Removers & Solvents - KEYSTONE
Wax Removers & Solvents - KEYSTONE

Code Name Price +
034-1014103 Kleen All Boilout Solution 1Ga US$ 47.76 +Info

034-1480010 596 Ke-Solvent Wax Solvent 1Gal US$ 40.50 +Info

Waxes All types

Wire Waxes

KEYWAX  WIRE WAX - KEYSTONE
KEYWAX WIRE WAX - KEYSTONE

The best wax money can buy. 
The wax is extruded to a uniformed diameter and provides
the proper tackiness and adhesion. 

Forms Available: Round  & Half Round 

Comes in various gauges 

Half  Round:
*  6 Gauges  ( 4.12mm )
*  8 Gauges  ( 3.26mm )
*  10 Gauges ( 2.59mm )
*  12 Gauges ( 2.05mm )
*  14 Gauges ( 1.63mm )

Round:
*  6 Gauges   ( 4.12mm )
*  8 Gauges   ( 3.26mm )
*  10 Gauges ( 2.59mm )
*  12 Gauges ( 2.05mm )
*  14 Gauges ( 1.63mm )
*  16 Gauges ( 1.29mm )
*  18 Gauges ( 1.02mm )
*  20 Gauges ( 0.81mm )

Size: 1/2lb. (226 grs)

Hardness:
Medium Hard 
You can use only what you need, reducing waste, yet have
access to
longer portions if desired. 
This wire is spooled for convenience and to protect the wire
against damage.

 53 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1014103
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1480010


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Wire Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202454

KEY WAX - HALF ROUND

Code Name Price +
034-1880550 KEYSTONE  Kewax Wire Wax, Half Round, 6ga, 1/2 lb. Spool - #1880550 US$ 22.75 +Info

034-1880560 KEYSTONE  Kewax Wire Wax, Half Round, 8ga, 1/2 lb. Spool - #1880560 US$ 23.23 +Info

034-1880570 KEYSTONE  Kewax Wire Wax, Half Round, 10ga, 1/2 lb. Spool - #1880570 US$ 23.70 +Info

034-1880580 KEYSTONE  Kewax Wire Wax, Half Round, 12ga, 1/2 lb. Spool - #1880580 US$ 23.70 +Info

034-1880590 KEYSTONE  Kewax Wire Wax, Half Round, 14ga, 1/2 lb. Spool - #1880590 US$ 20.86 +Info

KEY WAX - ROUND

Code Name Price +
034-1880500 KEYSTONE  Kewax Wire Wax, Round, 6ga, 1/2 lb. Spool - #1880500 US$ 23.70 +Info

034-1880510 KEYSTONE  Kewax Wire Wax, Round, 8ga, 1/2 lb. Spool - #1880510 US$ 23.70 +Info

034-1880520 KEYSTONE  Kewax Wire Wax, Round, 10ga, 1/2 lb. Spool - #1880520 US$ 23.70 +Info

034-1880530 KEYSTONE  Kewax Wire Wax, Round, 12ga, 1/2 lb. Spool - #1880530 US$ 23.70 +Info

034-1880540 KEYSTONE  Kewax Wire Wax, Round, 14ga, 1/2 lb. Spool - #1880540 US$ 23.70 +Info

034-1880620 KEYSTONE  Kewax Wire Wax, Round, 16ga, 1/2 lb. Spool - #1880620 US$ 24.73 +Info

034-1880630 KEYSTONE  Kewax Wire Wax, Round, 18ga, 1/2 lb. Spool - #1880630 US$ 23.70 +Info

034-1880640 KEYSTONE  Kewax Wire Wax, Round, 20ga, 1/2 lb. Spool - #1880640 US$ 23.70 +Info

WIRE WAX ( BEGO )
WAX WIRE FOR SPRUES

Function & Performance
Easy to shape, does not bend up and burns without residue.
High degree of security against deformation and constriction
when bending. Easy storekeeping and favorable price.

2.5mm (50m approx.)
3.0mm (36m approx.)
3.5mm (28m approx.)
4.0mm (21m approx.)
5.0mm (17m approx.)

Code Name Price +
010-40085 BEGO Wire Wax Hard GREEN 2.5mm - (10ga )  250gr - 0.5lb - Sprue - #40085 US$ 25.71 +Info

010-40086 BEGO Wire Wax Hard GREEN 3.0mm - 250gr - 0.5lb - Sprue - #40086 US$ 25.71 +Info

010-40087 BEGO Wire Wax Hard GREEN 3.5mm - 250gr - 0.5lb - Sprue - #40087 US$ 21.60 +Info

010-40088 BEGO Wire Wax Hard GREEN 4.0mm - 250gr - 0.5lb - Sprue - #40088 US$ 25.71 +Info

010-40089 BEGO Wire Wax Hard GREEN 5.0mm - 250gr - 0.5lb - Sprue - #40089 US$ 25.71 +Info

WIRE WAX - BUFFALO

Code Name Price +
424624 #15 gauge Round Wax US$ 39.88 +Info

425388 #6 gauge half pear w US$ 39.88 +Info

 54 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880550
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880560
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880570
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880580
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880590
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880500
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880510
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880520
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880530
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880540
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880620
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880630
https://usdentaldepot.com/P034-1880640
https://usdentaldepot.com/P010-40085
https://usdentaldepot.com/P010-40086
https://usdentaldepot.com/P010-40087
https://usdentaldepot.com/P010-40088
https://usdentaldepot.com/P010-40089
https://usdentaldepot.com/P424624
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425388


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Wire Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 55

424771 #10 gauge round, blu US$ 39.88 +Info

425389 #21 gauge Round Wax US$ 39.88 +Info

425382 #14 gauge Round Wax US$ 39.88 +Info

425383 #20Ga Round Wax US$ 39.88 +Info

425391 #16 gauge Round Wax US$ 39.88 +Info

425384 #12 gauge half round US$ 39.88 +Info

425392 #12 gauge Round Wax US$ 39.88 +Info

425386 #18 gauge Round Wax US$ 39.88 +Info

425387 #6 gauge Round Wax W US$ 39.88 +Info

WIRE WAX - (RENFERT)
RENFERT - GEO WAX WIRE

Function & Performance
An optimal wax mixture makes the GEO wax wire tension-free,
thus limiting elastic recovery

ADVANTAGES:
* Easily shaped but dimensionally stable.
* Suitable for various fitting due to the different diameters and
wax strenghts
* No tangling or fissure buildup when shaping individually.
* Dimensionally stable patterns.
* Stress-free working.
* Easily adaptable, but dimensionally stable.

EXTRA HARD - LIGHT BLUE

Code Name Price +
023-6751020 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Extra Hard LIGHT BLUE 2.0mm 250gr - 0.5lb- Mfg #6751-020... US$ 18.54 +Info

023-6751025 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Extra Hard LIGHT BLUE 2.5mm 250gr - 0.5lb- Mfg #6751-025... US$ 20.11 +Info

023-6751030 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Extra Hard LIGHT BLUE 3.0mm 250gr - 0.5lb- Mfg #6751-030... US$ 11.71 +Info

023-6751035 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Extra Hard LIGHT BLUE 3.5mm 250gr - 0.5lb- Mfg #6751-035... US$ 11.71 +Info

023-6751045 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Extra Hard LIGHT BLUE 4.0mm 250gr - 0.5lb- Mfg #6751-040... US$ 11.71 +Info

023-6751050 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Extra Hard LIGHT BLUE 5.0mm 250gr - 0.5lb- Mfg #6751-050... US$ 11.74 +Info

HARD - GREEN/TURQUOISE

Code Name Price +
023-676-2020 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Hard GREEN 2.0mm 250gr - 0.5lb #6762020 US$ 21.28 +Info

023-676-2025 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Hard turquoise 2.5mm 250gr - 0.5lb #6762025 US$ 21.28 +Info

023-676-2030 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Hard GREEN 3.0mm 250gr - 0.5lb #6762030 US$ 21.28 +Info

023-676-2035 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Hard GREEN 3.5mm 250gr - 0.5lb #6762035 US$ 21.28 +Info

023-676-2040 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Hard GREEN 4.0mm 250gr - 0.5lb #6762040 US$ 20.43 +Info

023-676-2050 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Hard GREEN 5.0mm 250gr - 0.5lb #6762050 US$ 21.28 +Info

MEDIUM - BLUE

Code Name Price +

 55 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P424771
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425389
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425382
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425383
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425391
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425384
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425392
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425386
https://usdentaldepot.com/P425387
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-6751020
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-6751025
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-6751030
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-6751035
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-6751045
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-6751050
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-676-2020
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-676-2025
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-676-2030
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-676-2035
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-676-2040
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-676-2050


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

Waxes All types
Wire Waxes

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/202456

023-678-3020 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Medium Hard BLUE 2.0mm 250gr - 0.5lb- Mfg #678-3020 #678... US$ 21.28 +Info

023-678-3025 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Medium Hard BLUE 2.5mm 250gr - 0.5lb- Mfg #6783-025 #678... US$ 21.28 +Info

023-678-3030 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Medium Hard BLUE 3.0mm 250gr - 0.5lb- Mfg #6783-030 #678... US$ 21.28 +Info

023-678-3035 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Medium Hard BLUE 3.5mm 250gr - 0.5lb- Mfg #6783-035 #678... US$ 21.28 +Info

023-678-3040 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Medium Hard BLUE 4.0mm 250gr - 0.5lb- Mfg #6783-040 #678... US$ 20.00 +Info

023-678-3050 RENFERT -  Geo Wire Wax Medium Hard BLUE 5.0mm 250gr - 0.5lb- Mfg #6783-050 #678... US$ 21.28 +Info

WIRE WAX - BESQUAL
WIRE WAX - BESQUAL

An optimal wax mixture makes the wax wire tension-free, thus limiting
elastic recovery.
Our wire wax is suitable for various fittings due to the different
diameters and wax strengths.
BESQUAL Wire Wax is easily shaped but dimensionally stable. 
No tangling or fissure buildup when shaping individually.

Comes in various gauges :
* 6 Gauges (4.12mm)
* 8 Gauges (3.25mm)
* 10 Gauges (2.5mm)
* 12 Gauges (2.05mm) 

Forms Availables: Round  

Hardness:  Medium Hard 

Color: Green

Code Name Price +
102359 BESQUAL Wire Wax GREEN 2.0mm 250gr - 0.5lb - 12ga - #711-012 US$ 14.32 +Info

102301 BESQUAL Wire Wax GREEN 2.5mm 250gr - 0.5lb - #711-010 - #711-010 US$ 14.00 +Info

102357 BESQUAL Wire Wax GREEN 3.0mm 250gr - 0.5lb - 8 GA - #711-008 US$ 13.89 +Info

102358 BESQUAL Wire Wax GREEN 6ga - 4.0mm 250gr - 0.5lb - #711-006 US$ 14.00 +Info

Wire Waxes - HOUSE BRAND
Wire Waxes - HOUSE BRAND

Code Name Price +
473688 Wire Wax Green 2.5mm 10ga US$ 14.00 +Info

Wire Waxes - RENFERT
Wire Waxes - RENFERT

Code Name Price +
417510 GEO Wax Wire bars 0.6mm 12gr US$ 9.58 +Info

417511 GEO wax wire bars 0.8mm 25gr US$ 16.97 +Info

417512 GEO Wax Wire bars 1.00mm 37gr US$ 15.95 +Info

 56 / 

https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-678-3020
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-678-3025
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-678-3030
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-678-3035
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-678-3040
https://usdentaldepot.com/P023-678-3050
https://usdentaldepot.com/P102359
https://usdentaldepot.com/P102301
https://usdentaldepot.com/P102357
https://usdentaldepot.com/P102358
https://usdentaldepot.com/P473688
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417510
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417511
https://usdentaldepot.com/P417512


usdentaldepot.com - sales@usdentaldepot.com - +1(954) 874-6325

CATALOG 6616 - Apr/08/2024 57

Catalog Index / Indice
Adapta system 1
Adhesive Pressure wax 1
Bar Retainers Waxes 2
Base Plate wax 3
Bite Blocks & BiteRimss & Wax Sticks 6
Block out / Under Cut Wax 7
Boxing Waxes 8
Casting - Inlay Carving  Waxes 9
Casting Inlay Wax Sticks 20
Casting wax sheets 21
Cervical wax 25
Diagnostic Color Sets 26
Dipping Waxes 29
Full Pressable Ceramic  Wax 30
Margin Wax 31
Mesh & Retention waxes 31
Milling wax 33
Molds for wax patterns 34
Palate Wax 35
Preformed plastic clasps 35
Preformed Wax Clasps 39
Special Waxes 41
Sprues 41
Sticky Wax 45
Stippled wax sheets 46
Utility Set up Wax 49
Wax Accessories 50
Wax Brushes 51
Wax Removers & Solvents 51
Wire Waxes 53

 57 / 


